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No. VSSUT/ACD/324/2026             Dated: 17/03/2026 

NOTICE 

In continuation of Notice No. VSSUT/ACD/1071/2025 dated 24.11.2025 and multiple communications, 

further, it is hereby informed that some students have not yet created and/or submitted their Academic 

Bank of Credits (ABC) ID details to the University. The list of such students is attached with this notice. 

All concerned students are hereby directed to create their ABC ID by following the prescribed guidelines 

based on their year of admission, as detailed below: 

 Annexure A1: For students admitted in 2025 (B.Tech, B.Tech (LE) & B.Arch only) 

 Annexure A2: For students admitted in 2022, 2023, and 2024 (B.Tech, B.Tech (LE) & B.Arch 

only) 

After successful creation of the ABC ID, students must submit the required details through the Google 

Form available at the following link: 

Google Form Link: https://forms.gle/BzdN1AAuce6wYXmm7 

The last date for submission of ABC ID details is 19/03/2026. 

Students are advised to complete the above process within the stipulated time. Failure to comply 

with this directive student may not be permitted to appear the End Semester Examination. 

In case of any discrepancy in the defaulter list, the concerned students are instructed to immediately 

contact: Mr. Satyajit Bhoi, Mobile No.: 7834938669 (Automation Cell) 

This may be treated as most urgent and mandatory. 

               Sd/- 
    Dean, Academic Affairs 

Memo No.VSSUT/ACD/325/2026                   Dated: 17/03/2026 

Copy to: 

1. University Notice Board 

2. Notice Board of all Halls of Residence. 

3. Controller of Examination / Comptroller of Finance for information. 

4. Dean, Students' Welfare for information. 

5. The Dean, Faculty & Planning with a request to facilitate in display of this notice in University 

Website. 

6. PA to Registrar for information. 

7. PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 

      

     Sd/- 
    Dean, Academic Affairs 

http://www.vssut.ac.in/
mailto:vc@vssut.ac.in
https://forms.gle/BzdN1AAuce6wYXmm7


 

Annexure-A1 
 

GUIDE FOR ABC ID (APAAR ID) CREATION FOR 2025 ADMITTED STUDENTS  

 

 Step 1:  Go to this link:  https://www.abc.gov.in 

 Step 2:  After that for new user Register as a student. 

 Step 3: Enter your mobile number and generate OTP. 

 Step 4: Verify received OTP. 

 Step 5: After successfully sign into DigiLocker, click “Allow” button. 

 Step 6: New page will appear like given below. Fill out all details correctly and click on 

Submit button.  

 Step 7: It will redirect to new page where you can see your ABC Id 

Step 1:  Go to this link:  https://www.abc.gov.in  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.abc.gov.in/
https://www.abc.gov.in/


Step 2:  After that for new user Register as a student. 

   

 

 

 

Step 3: Enter your mobile number and generate OTP. 

             

 

  

 



 

Step 4: Verify received OTP. 

 

 

  

 

 

Step 5: After successfully sign into DigiLocker, click “Allow” button. 

 

 



 

Step 6: New page will appear like given below. Fill out all details correctly and 

click on Submit button.  

 

Step 7: It will redirect to new page where you can see your ABC Id 

 

Annexure-A2 

GUID FOR ABC ID CREATION FOR 2022,2023,2024 ADMITTED STUDENTS 

 

Step 1:  Go to below link of Samarth Student Portal and login with your credential. If not resisted yet, 

do New Registration. 

   https://vssut.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login

 

https://vssut.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login
https://vssut.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login


 

Step 2: After login into Samarth Student Portal, click the Announcement link “Create/Link Your 

Academic Bank of Credits (ABC) Account”. 

 

 

 

Step 3: Click the “Click here to Link/Create your ABC Account” button. 

 

 

 

Step 4: Sign in to your DigiLocker account. If not created yet, Create DigiLocker account using 

Aadhar card details.    

 



 

 

Step 5: After successfully sign into DigiLocker, click “Allow” button. 

 

 

Step 6: After ABC ID created successfully, student can see below page with their ABC ID. 

 



 

1st Year 

SL 
No. Regd. No Name Branch 

1 2501010001 SWASTIK KUMAR NAYAK ARCHITECTURE 

2 2501010002 ANWESHA GARNAIK ARCHITECTURE 

3 2501010004 SWATI SWAYAMSHREE ARCHITECTURE 

4 2501010005 ROJALIN BHATTA ARCHITECTURE 

5 2501010007 SUMEDHA PARICHA ARCHITECTURE 

6 2501010009 OMM PRAKASH POI ARCHITECTURE 

7 2501010010 RALPH SEBASTIAN MINJ ARCHITECTURE 

8 2501010011 BHABYA BHOUMYA JENA ARCHITECTURE 

9 2501010012 AMRITA BHOI ARCHITECTURE 

10 2501010013 CHANDAN DALEI ARCHITECTURE 

11 2501010014 RESHMA NAYAK ARCHITECTURE 

12 2501010015 ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI ARCHITECTURE 

13 2501010016 PRITI PRANGYA MOHARANA ARCHITECTURE 

14 2501010017 ASUTOSH PANIGRAHI ARCHITECTURE 

15 2501010018 KAUSHIK ROY ARCHITECTURE 

16 2501010020 Sadhana Satapathy ARCHITECTURE 

17 2502020001 EPSITA SAHOO CHEMICAL ENGG. 

18 2502020002 RUDRA NARAYAN NAYAK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

19 2502020003 ABHAYA TANTY CHEMICAL ENGG. 

20 2502020004 JYOTI PRAKASH SAHOO CHEMICAL ENGG. 

21 2502020005 AVRAJITA MISHRA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

22 2502020006 ARNAB SAHOO CHEMICAL ENGG. 

23 2502020007 PRAMIT KUMAR MITRA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

24 2502020008 SNEHA PRAMANIK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

25 2502020009 JEEVAN JYOTI MOHAPATRA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

26 2502020010 OM PRAKASH PADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

27 2502020011 ABHIJIT SETHI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

28 2502020013 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHINI BARIK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

29 2502020015 SWARNAPRIYA MAJHI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

30 2502020016 SANTOSH LENKA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

31 2502020017 DEEP RASHMI PRADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

32 2502020018 SWAYAM SUBHANKIT CHEMICAL ENGG. 

33 2502020019 ABINASH KUMAR BEHERA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

34 2502020020 DIKSHITA TRIPATHY CHEMICAL ENGG. 

35 2502020021 SHREYAS MISHRA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

36 2502020022 ABHISHEK SAMANTARAY CHEMICAL ENGG. 

37 2502020024 GODVARTHI LOLAKSHI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

38 2502020025 BIBEK KUMAR NAYAK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

39 2502020026 MANVI SINGH CHEMICAL ENGG. 

40 2502020028 DEBADUTTA PARIMANIK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

41 2502020029 DIBYA RANJAN BHATRIA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

42 2502020031 LOKESH KUMAR PRADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

43 2502020032 PRIYALI BEHURA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

44 2502020034 SAURAVA KUMAR PANDA CHEMICAL ENGG. 



45 2502020035 SAI SUMIT PATNAIK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

46 2502020038 SAMPADA SHWETALEENA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

47 2502020040 SOMANATH MEHER CHEMICAL ENGG. 

48 2502020041 ADITYA KUMAR JHA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

49 2502020042 PRATYUSH PRIYARANJAN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

50 2502020043 MAYANK MADHUR SAHU CHEMICAL ENGG. 

51 2502020044 SUBHAM SAHOO CHEMICAL ENGG. 

52 2502020045 AMITABH PANDEY CHEMICAL ENGG. 

53 2502020047 DULARI MARNDI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

54 2502020048 NISSAN SHUBHAMASTU CHEMICAL ENGG. 

55 2502020049 KANHU CHARANA SABAT CHEMICAL ENGG. 

56 2502020050 SIBU PRASAD SAHOO CHEMICAL ENGG. 

57 2502020051 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

58 2502020052 SUCHIT S. BARIK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

59 2502020053 AKASH BEHERA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

60 2502020054 PARLEEN MEHER CHEMICAL ENGG. 

61 2502020055 MAHIMA XALXO CHEMICAL ENGG. 

62 2502020056 SIMIRAN SAHOO CHEMICAL ENGG. 

63 2502020057 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU CHEMICAL ENGG. 

64 2502020058 CHANDAN MUNDA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

65 2502020059 BISHNU PRASAD DASH CHEMICAL ENGG. 

66 2502020060 AJIT SWAIN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

67 2502020061 SRINIBAS SABAT CHEMICAL ENGG. 

68 2502020062 PRIYABRATA NAYAK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

69 2502020063 ANSUMAN PRADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

70 2502020064 PAPU BEHERA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

71 2502020065 OM PRAKASH TAREI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

72 2502020066 ANKIT PATJOSHI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

73 2502020067 PRATEEK SWAIN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

74 2502020068 HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAHU CHEMICAL ENGG. 

75 2502020070 DEBOJIT SARKAR CHEMICAL ENGG. 

76 2502020071 PRINCE ADITYA POTHAL CHEMICAL ENGG. - TFW 

77 2502020072 GOURAV SAMAL CHEMICAL ENGG. - TFW 

78 2502020073 SOMANATH SAHOO CHEMICAL ENGG. - TFW 

79 2502020074 AYUSH KUMAR BARIK CHEMICAL ENGG. 

80 2502020075 Tanisk Kumar Ram CHEMICAL ENGG. 

81 2502030001 BHAVISYA MOHANTY CIVIL ENGG. 

82 2502030004 SUBASH MUNDA CIVIL ENGG. 

83 2502030007 ALOK MEHER CIVIL ENGG. 

84 2502030013 ARMAAN PRUSTY CIVIL ENGG. 

85 2502030014 PIYUSH KUMAR SAHU CIVIL ENGG. 

86 2502030017 JAGANNATH ROUT CIVIL ENGG. 

87 2502030018 PRADEEP KUMAR DANDASENA CIVIL ENGG. 

88 2502030019 SWASTIK SANJOG MOHANTY CIVIL ENGG. 

89 2502030020 RAHUL GARNAYAK CIVIL ENGG. 

90 2502030021 SHRIRAM KULDEEP CIVIL ENGG. 

91 2502030022 DEBASISH SAHU CIVIL ENGG. 



92 2502030023 MANOJ BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

93 2502030025 ANSHUMAN SATPATHY CIVIL ENGG. 

94 2502030026 PURUSOTTAM SETH CIVIL ENGG. 

95 2502030029 ARCHI PRADHAN CIVIL ENGG. 

96 2502030030 SWAGAT BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

97 2502030031 ADARSH KUMAR BADHAI CIVIL ENGG. 

98 2502030032 CHIRAG DALAI CIVIL ENGG. 

99 2502030035 ASHIS ROHIDAS CIVIL ENGG. 

100 2502030036 ATMAJA RATH CIVIL ENGG. 

101 2502030037 
SUBHRATANU SUBHADARSAN 
PARIJA CIVIL ENGG. 

102 2502030039 TAPAN KUMAR GHADEI CIVIL ENGG. 

103 2502030040 ANSHUMAN DHARUA CIVIL ENGG. 

104 2502030042 ADITYA SUBHASIS LENKA CIVIL ENGG. 

105 2502030043 SADHANA SRADHANJALI BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

106 2502030045 HEMANTA BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

107 2502030047 ASHISH MOHANTY CIVIL ENGG. 

108 2502030049 SWADHIN BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

109 2502030050 MAYANK KUMAR PAN CIVIL ENGG. 

110 2502030051 PRATYUSH KUMAR SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

111 2502030052 RAHUL KUMAR PANIGRAHY CIVIL ENGG. 

112 2502030054 SRUTIREKHA BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

113 2502030056 ANSHUMAN DEHURI CIVIL ENGG. 

114 2502030061 LALIT KUMAR PARIMANIK CIVIL ENGG. 

115 2502030062 AMISHA KUJUR CIVIL ENGG. 

116 2502030065 SAMARESH NAYAK CIVIL ENGG. 

117 2502030066 RITESH SAI PRIYADARSHI CIVIL ENGG. 

118 2502030067 DURGA PRASAD DORA CIVIL ENGG. 

119 2502030068 SOMYAJIT SAHU CIVIL ENGG. 

120 2502030070 ADITYA BISWAL CIVIL ENGG. 

121 2502030072 KARAN KUMAR SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

122 2502030073 OM SRI NILAKANTHA DASH CIVIL ENGG. 

123 2502030074 SUBHENDU MAJHI CIVIL ENGG. 

124 2502030075 NANDITA SUNA CIVIL ENGG. 

125 2502030078 SWAYANSU SATYAPRAGYAN SETH CIVIL ENGG. 

126 2502030080 AYUSH PATEL CIVIL ENGG. 

127 2502030081 SUBHAM SANDHA CIVIL ENGG. 

128 2502030083 SUNITA SOY CIVIL ENGG. 

129 2502030084 SHEIKH IRFAN CIVIL ENGG. 

130 2502030085 ASHISH PRADHAN CIVIL ENGG. 

131 2502030086 PRAYASH BADAPANDA CIVIL ENGG. 

132 2502030087 TAPAS RANJAN DAKUA CIVIL ENGG. 

133 2502030090 AMIT RANJAN SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

134 2502030094 KIRANMAYEE  PRIYADARSHINI CIVIL ENGG. 

135 2502030096 NITHIN TANMAYA MALLICK CIVIL ENGG. 

136 2502030097 ROMYAJYOTI SWAIN CIVIL ENGG. 

137 2502030098 SWATIPRIYADARSHINI NAYAK CIVIL ENGG. 



138 2502030099 SUBHASHREE SARDAR CIVIL ENGG. 

139 2502030101 KHUSBOO RAM CIVIL ENGG. 

140 2502030103 ANIKET DALAI CIVIL ENGG. 

141 2502030104 SUBHASMITA DAS CIVIL ENGG. 

142 2502030105 DEBASMITA PUROHIT CIVIL ENGG. 

143 2502030106 ANKITA HANSDA CIVIL ENGG. 

144 2502030107 TRISHARANI BHOI CIVIL ENGG. 

145 2502030109 RAHIT KUMAR MUNDA CIVIL ENGG. 

146 2502030110 ANISHA NAIK CIVIL ENGG. 

147 2502030111 SAIKRISHNA JENA CIVIL ENGG. 

148 2502030112 ADARSH KUMAR PADHI CIVIL ENGG. 

149 2502030117 PRIYANKA JENA CIVIL ENGG. - TFW 

150 2502031119 TRISHNA JENA CIVIL ENGG. 

151 2502031120 SHUBHRANSU PRUSTY CIVIL ENGG. 

152 2502031121 MADHURIKA KAR CIVIL ENGG. 

153 2502031122 PARTHASARATHI PANDA CIVIL ENGG. 

154 2502031124 AVINASH SAMAL CIVIL ENGG. 

155 2502031125 KIRTTI BANDANA SWAIN CIVIL ENGG. 

156 2502031128 ABHIJEET LAKRA CIVIL ENGG. 

157 2502031131 ANWESHA BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

158 2502031132 S PRANAV KUMAR CIVIL ENGG. 

159 2502031134 SIDDHANT DASH CIVIL ENGG. 

160 2502031135 DIPANSH ROUT CIVIL ENGG. 

161 2502031140 PIYUSH BARPANDA CIVIL ENGG. 

162 2502031141 ABHINANDAN NAYAK CIVIL ENGG. 

163 2502031144 JEEBAN SANGRAM MOHANTY CIVIL ENGG. 

164 2502031145 SOUMYA RANJAN DALAI CIVIL ENGG. 

165 2502031146 DEBASMITA ROUT CIVIL ENGG. 

166 2502031148 RISHIL SAHU CIVIL ENGG. 

167 2502031150 KRISH LATH CIVIL ENGG. 

168 2502031151 RONAK RANJAN BHOI CIVIL ENGG. 

169 2502031154 TAPASWINI NAYAK CIVIL ENGG. - TFW 

170 2502040001 SURYANSI DHAL COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

171 2502040009 PRANEL SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

172 2502040010 SUPAI TUDU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

173 2502040013 MOKSH KUMAR SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

174 2502040014 SOMESWAR MAJHI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

175 2502040016 SATYAJIT BEHERA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

176 2502040018 ROHAN BEHERA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

177 2502040022 MARY BLESSY EKKA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

178 2502040025 ROHAN KUMAR SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

179 2502040026 PRASANNA KUMAR SETHY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

180 2502040027 
SACHIN SWAYAM PRAKASH 
MOHANTA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

181 2502040028 DIBYAJYOTI DASH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

182 2502040031 PRATYUSH MEKAP COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

183 2502040032 ANKITA PATEL COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 



184 2502040033 ASHUTOSH SARAF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

185 2502040039 LALITENDU SHEKHAR DAS COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

186 2502040040 KARAN TUDU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

187 2502040042 OMM PRAKASH SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

188 2502040043 KARANVEER SINGH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

189 2502040047 AMAN KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

190 2502040048 SUBHAM BEHERA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

191 2502040055 GYANA RANJAN MALLA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

192 2502040058 AKASH JINDAL COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

193 2502040060 AMAN KUMAR PRADHAN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

194 2502040061 PUSPITA CHAMPATI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

195 2502040064 ANSHUMAN SASTRI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

196 2502040065 HARSHVARDHAN PRADHAN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

197 2502040069 MAHESH SAHU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

198 2502040076 PRITISUDHA SAHU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

199 2502040079 OMM PRAKASH KHILAR COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

200 2502040081 NEELAKSHI PANIGRAHI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

201 2502040084 ANURAG DUBEY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

202 2502040085 ADITYA KUMAR SETHI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

203 2502040086 BAIBHAV NANDA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

204 2502040092 SINDHU NANDINEE MISHRA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

205 2502040094 SUNIDHI GOPE COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

206 2502040095 SUBHRAJIT SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

207 2502040096 SOUMYA PRIYADARSHAN SAHU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

208 2502040097 ATLA PRASANT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

209 2502040099 SWASTIK PATRA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

210 2502040100 SUBHENDU KUMAR SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

211 2502040101 SAIJYOTI SAHU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

212 2502040102 SUCHISMITA MALLA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

213 2502040103 ANIL ORAM COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

214 2502040104 RAMESH NAIK COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

215 2502040105 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI MOHANTY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

216 2502040106 ANSUMAN MISHRA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

217 2502040107 GIRIJA SHANKAR PUJHARI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

218 2502040109 SNEHA MOHANTY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

219 2502040110 SAMEER ORAM COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

220 2502040111 SAGARIKA SAHU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

221 2502040112 ANKIT MAHARANA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. -TFW 

222 2502040113 ASHUTOSH SATPATHY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. -TFW 

223 2502040116 SUBHAM AGRAWAL COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

224 2502040117 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

225 2502041119 ASHUTOSH SAHU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

226 2502041121 PRAYAS RANJAN PRADHAN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

227 2502041122 TANUSHREE HEMBRAM COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

228 2502041126 SNEHAL DAS COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

229 2502041127 ARPITA PATRA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

230 2502041129 TANISHA RAY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 



231 2502041130 RISHIKA AGRAWAL COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

232 2502041134 MANISH DAS COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

233 2502041136 AYUSH DEV MAJHI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

234 2502041137 BARSHA PRIYADARSINI MALLIK COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

235 2502041138 DIBYAJIBAN MANORANJAN PADHI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

236 2502041139 SMRUTI RANJAN BHOLA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

237 2502041141 BISMAY KUMAR SAHOO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

238 2502041142 PRATIK PRANAB DEHURY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

239 2502041143 SORBESWARA SAMARA HANSDAH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

240 2502041144 RAKHI PANDA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

241 2502041145 ATUL KUMAR YADAV COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

242 2502041146 ALOK KUMAR PATRO COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

243 2502041149 DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

244 2502041150 OMMSHREE SATAPATHY COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

245 2502041152 BENUGOPAL MEHER COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

246 2502041153 SURYA PRATAP BEHERA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. -TFW 

247 2502041154 V SAI GANESH COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. -TFW 

248 2502081002 GOURI SHANKAR SAHOO 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

249 2502081004 PRAGATI SINGH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

250 2502081005 RUDRA PRATAP NAYAK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

251 2502081006 ABINASH NAYAK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

252 2502081008 SUMIT JENA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

253 2502081009 SUBHASHREE DASH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

254 2502081010 SWAPNIL SATPATHY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

255 2502081011 MALAY GIRI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

256 2502081012 M M SUBHAM CHAND 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

257 2502081013 BISHWAJIT CHAKRABARTTY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

258 2502081014 SUBHAM SAURAV SAHOO 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

259 2502081015 SRINIBASH PADHY COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 



SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

260 2502081016 PRIYANSHU BEHERA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

261 2502081018 SHAKSHI PATI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

262 2502081020 BISWARANJAN DASH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

263 2502081021 ABHIPSA PRIYADARSINI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

264 2502081022 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR SAHOO 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

265 2502081023 MITALI DAS 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

266 2502081026 BHABANI SANKAR BAL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

267 2502081027 DIPTANSHU SAHOO 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

268 2502081028 JYOTI TOPPO 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

269 2502081029 ASHIRBAD SAHU 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

270 2502081030 AMATUZ JAHEDAH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

271 2502081031 SHREYANSH VERMA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

272 2502081033 P S ASHISH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

273 2502081035 ASUTOSH PRADHAN 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

274 2502081036 T N PRATYUSH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

275 2502081037 MAHAPRASAD NAYAK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

276 2502081038 TUSAR KANT LAKRA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 



277 2502081039 S SAHIL PRUSTY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

278 2502081040 ADITYA EMANUEL LUGUN 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

279 2502081043 SUBHAMSASWAT PRIYADARSHI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

280 2502081045 SMRUTI RANJAN BHOL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

281 2502081046 ANMOL PATTNAIK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

282 2502081047 JAGADISH PANDA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

283 2502081048 PRATYUSH BISWAL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

284 2502081049 BORA POORNIMA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

285 2502081051 ADITYA KHANDAYATARAY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

286 2502081053 HEMANANDA KISHAN 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

287 2502081054 KRISH MOHANTY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

288 2502081057 ARMAN SAHU 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

289 2502081058 HIMANSHU SEKHAR BHOI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

290 2502081061 SONALIKA PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

291 2502081062 MOTILAL DASH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

292 2502081063 SIDHARTH KUMAR KISAN 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

293 2502081065 KHITENDRA MURMU 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

294 2502081066 ANANYA SOUJANYA PANDA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 



295 2502081067 BIBHUTI MAHAPATRA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

296 2502081069 UJWAL DHARUA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

297 2502081070 ARCHITA APARAJITA SINGH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

298 2502081072 MRUTYUNJAYA GHADIA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

299 2502081073 DHWANEE KUMAR SAHOO 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

300 2502081075 KRISHNA TUDU 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

301 2502081076 MANAB PATTANAIK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) - TFW 

302 2502081077 SATWIK SARANGI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) - TFW 

303 2502081078 RUSHYASHRUNGA KARUAN 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) - TFW 

304 2502060001 SWETA PRAVA BISOYI ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

305 2502060004 ARPIT PATTANAIK ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

306 2502060007 KAUSHIK KUMAR DASH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

307 2502060009 ALISHA KANDULNA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

308 2502060010 ANURAAG BISOYI ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

309 2502060012 PRIYA MURMU ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

310 2502060014 RIYA SHARMA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

311 2502060015 TUSHAR AGARWAL ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

312 2502060016 SATTWIK SAGAR MAHANTA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

313 2502060017 AMIT SAHU ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

314 2502060018 SHREYANSH AGRAWAL ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

315 2502060019 OUMPRIYA DHARUA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

316 2502060020 AMRUTANSHU DAS ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

317 2502060021 PIYUSH RANJAN KUMAR ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

318 2502060025 PULLAK MOHAPATRA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

319 2502060026 SHREYA PANIGRAHI ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

320 2502060028 ASUTOSH BEHERA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

321 2502060029 LIPSA RANI SETHI ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

322 2502060030 KARAN HANSDAH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

323 2502060031 ROJALIN SAHOO ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

324 2502060033 TEJASH SATPATHY ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

325 2502060037 BHAGYASHREE BEHERA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

326 2502060039 JANMEJAYA BANA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. - TFW 



327 2502061040 SRINAYA JENA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

328 2502061045 DEBASHISH BEHERA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

329 2502061047 MALAYA RANJAN ROUT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

330 2502061049 SMITA SAGARIKA GHOSI ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

331 2502061051 SUBHA SARTHAK SAHOO ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

332 2502061052 CHIRAG SEKHAR ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

333 2502061053 MAYANK HIMMATSINGKA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

334 2502061054 SANJAY PRADHAN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

335 2502061055 PERAL GANESH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

336 2502061056 PRAYANSHU SAHOO ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

337 2502061057 KIRTYSHREE NAYAK ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

338 2502061059 SWASTIK SWAIN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

339 2502061064 PRAKASH CHANDRA PRADHAN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

340 2502061065 ANWESHA PANDA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

341 2502061068 ANGEL MAHANANDA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

342 2502061069 GYANENDRA SWAIN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

343 2502061070 BHABANI SANKAR BEHERA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

344 2502061074 SUCHITA PRADHAN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

345 2502061076 BISWAJIT DAS ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

346 2502061077 RIMJHIM SATAPATHY ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

347 2502050001 SASWAT NAYAK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

348 2502050003 MANAS RANJAN MASANT ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

349 2502050005 PRATYUSH PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

350 2502050006 JANMEJAYA BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

351 2502050007 ANSHUMAN SWAIN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

352 2502050008 BUBUN SOREN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

353 2502050010 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

354 2502050011 ADITYA JENA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

355 2502050013 BRAHMANANDA SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

356 2502050014 AMLAN MISHRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

357 2502050017 AAYUSH KUMAR DEHERI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

358 2502050018 SHREYAS SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

359 2502050021 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

360 2502050024 MOHAMMED ZAHID ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

361 2502050025 SUBHAM MAHAPATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

362 2502050028 LOVELY DAS ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

363 2502050029 SUBHRAJYOTI SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

364 2502050030 NIRAKAR PRADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

365 2502050031 DIBASH ORAM ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

366 2502050032 BHABISH KUMAR HALBA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

367 2502050034 ANSHUMAN JENA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

368 2502050035 RAHUL PRUSTY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

369 2502050036 URJA KARAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

370 2502050037 AYUSH KUMAR BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

371 2502050038 RITESH KUMAR HANSDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

372 2502050039 TAPAS KUMAR MOHANTA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

373 2502050040 SATYABRATA SAMANTARAY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 



374 2502050041 SHREYANSHU SANDHA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

375 2502050042 SUBHAM SATYAM RANASINGH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

376 2502050044 ABHISEK PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

377 2502050045 KRITIKA TEKRIWAL ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

378 2502050046 PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

379 2502050047 TANISHA MODA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

380 2502050051 DEEPAK PRASAD ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

381 2502050052 ABHISHEK PATNAIK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

382 2502050053 SANTOSH KUMAR MALIK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

383 2502050054 PRAGYANJIT PRADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

384 2502050055 OM YADAV ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

385 2502050056 SAMBIT SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

386 2502050057 PRINCE THAKUR ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

387 2502050058 RAJALAXMI MALLIK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

388 2502050059 SHUBHAM GIRI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

389 2502050060 JESSICA BURH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

390 2502050061 JOYRAJ MINZ ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

391 2502050062 SOMYA RANJAN PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

392 2502050063 SANKAT MOCHAN MOHAPATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

393 2502050064 ABHAYA PRUSTY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

394 2502050065 RUDRA NARAYAN BEHURIA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

395 2502050067 ABHIGYAN PADHI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

396 2502050068 DEBAJYOTI PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

397 2502050070 SWASTIK RANJAN BISWAL ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

398 2502050072 ANJAN KUMAR BHANJA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

399 2502050073 RASHMI RANJAN KUNDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

400 2502050074 PRADOSH RANJAN PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

401 2502050075 MADHUSMITA SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

402 2502050076 GOURAB KUMAR PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

403 2502050077 SAISUMAN PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

404 2502050078 PRATIK DHAR ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

405 2502050079 BIKRAM KISHOR BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

406 2502050080 PRITAM PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

407 2502050081 AJADISWAR NAYAK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

408 2502050083 ABHINAB KUMAR SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

409 2502050086 SUJATA SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

410 2502050088 AMLAN SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

411 2502050089 ROJALIN SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

412 2502050091 BALAJI SENAPATI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

413 2502050093 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

414 2502050094 PRAYANSHU SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

415 2502050095 AYUSH ANSHUMAN BHOI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

416 2502050097 RITESH RANJAN SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

417 2502050099 ANUBHAB PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

418 2502050100 PITAMBER BHAGAT ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

419 2502050101 PARTHA PIYUSH PATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

420 2502050102 AKASH SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 



421 2502050104 SHRABANI GHOSH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

422 2502050107 SARTHAK DAS ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

423 2502050108 SURYAKANTA BAUT ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

424 2502050109 JAYSHREE PRIYADARSHINI PATI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

425 2502050110 MAHESH PRUSTY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

426 2502050111 ARNAB KUMAR ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

427 2502050112 OMM PRAKASH BISWAL ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

428 2502050113 SUBASIS KHATEI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

429 2502050115 PRIYALI PRIYADARSHINI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

430 2502050116 
SWAYANGSHREE PRIYADARSINI 
RATH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

431 2502050119 GAYATRI NAHAK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

432 2502050120 KAPAL SHUBHAM ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

433 2502050121 ANKITA PRADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

434 2502050122 SAI UPASANA MOHANTY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

435 2502050123 ARYAN BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

436 2502050124 SATYAJIT PATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

437 2502050125 ASIT KUMAR BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

438 2502050126 PAYOSMI PRITISMITA SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

439 2502050127 OMKAR TRIPATHY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

440 2502050128 SAI PRASANA JENA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

441 2502050130 ASHUTOSH BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

442 2502050131 SANKETA MOHANTY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

443 2502050134 SAI SAKTI BABU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

444 2502050135 GIRIDHARI KALO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

445 2502050136 NILKAMAL MOHAPATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

446 2502050138 PRITI PURNA BHUYAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

447 2502050139 AKANKHYA DAS ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

448 2502050140 ANKIT PRIYARANJAN BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

449 2502050141 PARTHAVI DEVI PADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

450 2502050142 ANIBHA TIRKEY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

451 2502050143 HARSHIT SINGH DEO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

452 2502050144 DEEPAK MAJHI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

453 2502050145 KAIBALYA DAS ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

454 2502050146 SUBHAM ROUT ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

455 2502050147 ANJALI GADANG ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

456 2502050148 ABINASH PATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

457 2502050149 AKASH PRADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

458 2502050150 BIBEK JAUDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

459 2502050151 SWADHIN KUMAR SUBUDHI ELECTRICAL ENGG. - TFW 

460 2502050152 MANORANJAN PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. - TFW 

461 2502050153 RAKESH ROUT ELECTRICAL ENGG. - TFW 

462 2502050154 RITESH KUMAR SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. - TFW 

463 2502050155 ADITYA NARAYAN BISHI ELECTRICAL ENGG. - TFW 

464 2502050156 PALLABI SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. - TFW 

465 2502052157 PRAPTEE DUTTA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

466 2502070003 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHU ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 



467 2502070004 ABHISHEK PATRA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

468 2502070008 SALABEGA MAJHI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

469 2502070009 SATYASHREE BISWAJIT TUDU ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

470 2502070011 BASUDEV NATH ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

471 2502070012 BITU BISWAS ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

472 2502070013 SANKARLAL MURMU ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

473 2502070014 SARADA PRASAD BEHERA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

474 2502070016 SATYAJIT SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

475 2502070017 DIBYA RANJAN MISHRA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

476 2502070019 PRINCE LENKA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

477 2502070020 ANKIT BISWAL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

478 2502070021 BISWAJIT PRUSTY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

479 2502070022 ROYAL KUMAR PATRA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

480 2502070024 SASWAT TRIPATHY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

481 2502070025 S SOMESHA PRUSTY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

482 2502070026 CHOUDHURY SABYASACHI MALLICK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

483 2502070027 ADITYA BAL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

484 2502070029 DHANANJAYA SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

485 2502070030 RAJ KISHOR RAO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

486 2502070034 DHANAPATI BEHERA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

487 2502070038 MANDVI CHATURVEDI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

488 2502070041 RITIK ROSHAN ROUT ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

489 2502070043 SOUMYARANJAN PARIDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

490 2502070044 RAJA SINGH ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

491 2502070054 PRITISH KIRO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

492 2502070057 PRANSHU PRAHIT ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

493 2502070060 NIRMAN KUMAR SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

494 2502070061 S. PRIYANKA PRUSTY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

495 2502070063 SAKSHI MEHTA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

496 2502070064 PABITRA GOUDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

497 2502070066 BIKRAM KESHARI BEHERA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

498 2502070075 URSHITA ANOOVA BEHERA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

499 2502070077 HIMANSHU SIKANDAR ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

500 2502070080 MANISH KUMAR SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

501 2502070082 RUDRA PRASAD RAUTA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

502 2502070083 GAYATRI PRUSTI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

503 2502070085 PRITAM KUMAR PANDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

504 2502070086 RAJBIR SINGH ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

505 2502070092 CHANDAN CHOUDHURY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

506 2502070094 CHHANDA CHARAN BHOI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

507 2502070096 SUBHAM SARKAR ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

508 2502070099 K CHAITANYA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

509 2502070100 ANSHUMAN MISHRA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

510 2502070101 DEEPAK BADAIK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

511 2502070102 OM PANIGRAHI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

512 2502070110 SUBHANKAR KARMI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

513 2502070111 OM PRAKASH SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 



514 2502070112 SIDDHANSU GUPTA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

515 2502070114 TARUNA KUMAR NAYAK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

516 2502070115 SANJAYA BEBARTA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

517 2502070116 ASHUTOSH MOHAPATRA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

518 2502070117 AYUSH KHATOI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

519 2502070118 ALOK MUDULI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

520 2502070119 RAJAT KUMAR JENA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

521 2502070121 AYUSH PATEL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

522 2502070122 SAURAV SATAPATHY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

523 2502070125 MOHIT RAJ PANDEY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

524 2502070129 DIBYA RANJAN PANDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

525 2502070130 DEEPSHIKHA KAMAL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

526 2502070132 VIVEK PATEL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

527 2502070134 KRISHNA PRIYADARSHINI NANDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

528 2502070135 BASANTA NAHAK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

529 2502070136 AYUSMIT PANDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

530 2502070137 PRIYANI PATRA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

531 2502070138 PRASHANTA MIRDHA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

532 2502070139 KAILASH SAHU ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

533 2502070141 SATYAJIT JENA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

534 2502070142 KANHU CHARANA PANDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

535 2502070143 SOHAN SENAPATI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

536 2502070144 SMRUTI RANJAN MAJHI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

537 2502070145 KASHISH MOHANTY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

538 2502070146 DINESH PULAKA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

539 2502070147 ABHIJIT SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

540 2502070148 SUBHAM SEKHAR BEHERA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

541 2502070149 ANKIT KUJUR ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

542 2502070150 CHINMAYA KUMAR CHANDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. - TFW 

543 2502070151 B BIKRAM ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. - TFW 

544 2502070152 ASISH NAYAK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. - TFW 

545 2502070153 SUJAL SEKHAR SASMAL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. - TFW 

546 2502070154 AADARSH KUMAR PANDEY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. - TFW 

547 2502070155 DHARMENDRA SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. - TFW 

548 2502072156 SOHAM BHATTACHARJEE ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

549 2502090001 BISWASHREE BEHURA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

550 2502090003 SILKI PRIYA SETH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

551 2502090004 NAMISH PANDE MECHANICAL ENGG. 

552 2502090005 SWATIK JOJO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

553 2502090006 ARITH BHARDWAJ MECHANICAL ENGG. 

554 2502090008 MADHUSMITA BISWAL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

555 2502090009 OM PRAKASH BHOI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

556 2502090010 ADITI PRADHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

557 2502090011 RAJIB DEBNATH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

558 2502090012 KRUSHNA HEMBRAM MECHANICAL ENGG. 

559 2502090013 ANURAG SETHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

560 2502090015 MOHAMMED ASHRAF ALI MECHANICAL ENGG. 



561 2502090016 SAI SWARUP PRUSTY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

562 2502090017 SOMYARANJAN MAHARANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

563 2502090018 ANWESH DASH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

564 2502090019 SMRUTI PANIGRAHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

565 2502090020 SOUMYAJEET DAS MECHANICAL ENGG. 

566 2502090021 UTTAM PRADHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

567 2502090022 PEEYUSH RANJAN DHARUA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

568 2502090023 BISWAPRAKASH PRADHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

569 2502090024 ABINASH DAS MECHANICAL ENGG. 

570 2502090025 PRITHIVRAJ BEHERA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

571 2502090026 MANASHI PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

572 2502090027 ANWESH DASH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

573 2502090028 AMAN SAGAR MECHANICAL ENGG. 

574 2502090029 SUBRAJEET SAHU MECHANICAL ENGG. 

575 2502090030 SOHAN KUMAR MECHANICAL ENGG. 

576 2502090031 P K ABHYARTHANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

577 2502090033 SHAKTI PRASAD MEHER MECHANICAL ENGG. 

578 2502090035 BINIT KUMAR SARAF MECHANICAL ENGG. 

579 2502090036 SWAYAM SAKSHAM MECHANICAL ENGG. 

580 2502090038 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

581 2502090039 BANDANA ARADHANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

582 2502090041 DEEPAK KUMAR PATTOJOSHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

583 2502090042 SAMBIT KUMAR PATRA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

584 2502090043 AYESHA RANI BEHERA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

585 2502090044 RITESH KUMAR SAHOO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

586 2502090045 SULAGNA DASH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

587 2502090047 SUBHRANSHU MALLIK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

588 2502090048 ROHAN SAHA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

589 2502090049 RAKESH KUMAR NAIK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

590 2502090050 MOHAMMED SAHIL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

591 2502090052 SWATI SINHA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

592 2502090055 KUNTULLU ANKITA PATRA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

593 2502090056 KANHA KUMAR RATHA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

594 2502090058 PIYUSH TRIPATHY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

595 2502090059 DIBYANSHU HOTA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

596 2502090060 SHIRSA MAHATO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

597 2502090061 JENISHA SAHOO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

598 2502090062 OMKAR PANDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

599 2502090063 NITISH BACHCHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

600 2502090065 RAJESH BEURA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

601 2502090066 ARNAV MECHANICAL ENGG. 

602 2502090069 ADESH MOHANTY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

603 2502090070 DEBADATTA PRADHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

604 2502090071 SNEHASRIMAYEE DAS MECHANICAL ENGG. 

605 2502090072 SWADHIN RANJAN DEO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

606 2502090073 ADARSH NAYAK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

607 2502090074 GAGAN BIHARI SINGH MECHANICAL ENGG. 



608 2502090075 SOHAM DASH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

609 2502090076 BHABNISH MAHARANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

610 2502090077 PRIYANSHU DEHURY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

611 2502090080 ROHAN PARIDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

612 2502090081 PRAYAS BEHERA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

613 2502090082 SURJYAKANTA KHILAR MECHANICAL ENGG. 

614 2502090083 ADITYA SAMAL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

615 2502090086 LARENCE RANJAN SAHU MECHANICAL ENGG. 

616 2502090089 DEBASHIS MOHANTY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

617 2502090091 PURBITA PATTANAYAK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

618 2502090092 SWAYAM SWARUP PANIGRAHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

619 2502090095 DEBI PRASAD SWAIN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

620 2502090099 ABHISHEK PRADHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

621 2502090101 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

622 2502090102 ASHOK ROUTRAY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

623 2502090103 SHIVANANDA T NAYAK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

624 2502090104 SUBHAM SUNA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

625 2502090105 ADARSHA KUMAR BEHERA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

626 2502090108 SOMDEEP SWAIN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

627 2502090112 AYUSH PARIDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

628 2502090116 SUBHAM SAHU MECHANICAL ENGG. 

629 2502090117 ANSHUMAN SANKHUA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

630 2502090119 SAISRI MADAN MOHAN BHOL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

631 2502090120 RAKESH BEHERA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

632 2502090122 STITI DAS MECHANICAL ENGG. 

633 2502090123 ADITYA KUMAR MECHANICAL ENGG. 

634 2502090125 SHRABANEE SAMANTRAY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

635 2502090127 MANAS RANJAN MURMU MECHANICAL ENGG. 

636 2502090129 MAHIMA PRASAD SAMAL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

637 2502090130 DINESH MAJHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

638 2502090133 AMIT SINGH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

639 2502090134 SHAILESH CHANDRA DASH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

640 2502090135 GAGAN KISHOR NAG MECHANICAL ENGG. 

641 2502090136 ADYASHA PRIYAMBADA PRADHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

642 2502090140 RITIKA PATEL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

643 2502090141 SUBHAM MOHARANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

644 2502090142 OMM PRASAD SAHOO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

645 2502090143 SARTHAK SAMAL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

646 2502090144 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR SARANGI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

647 2502090145 PRATIK MINZ MECHANICAL ENGG. 

648 2502090146 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHU MECHANICAL ENGG. 

649 2502090147 JASHOBANTA MAJHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

650 2502090148 CHANDU SETHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

651 2502090149 AYUSH KUMAR DUBEY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

652 2502090156 BIBHU PRASAD JENA MECHANICAL ENGG. - TFW 

653 2502100002 DEEPTIMOYEE SA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

654 2502100009 ANSUMAN NAYAK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 



655 2502100012 SOUMYA SHEEL PATNAIK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

656 2502100014 SANOJ KUMAR AMAT METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

657 2502100015 JASMINE MAJHI METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

658 2502100017 ANSHIKA LENKA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

659 2502100018 SWAGATIKA JENA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

660 2502100019 RAMESWAR BEHERA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

661 2502100020 BARUN MISHRA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

662 2502100024 SHUVANSI SETHI METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

663 2502100027 SPANDAN MAHAPATRA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

664 2502100028 AGAM SINGH METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

665 2502100029 ASHLESH KUMAR METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

666 2502100032 PRACHISWETA BHAINSA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

667 2502100033 HIMANSU NAYAK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

668 2502100034 ANSHUMAN BISHI METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

669 2502100036 MANTASHA BANO METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

670 2502100039 AKANKSHYA SATAPATHY METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

671 2502100041 SHIVANSH RATH METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

672 2502100042 ANJAN KUMAR BAG METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

673 2502100043 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHU METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

674 2502100044 GIRIJA SHANKAR SAHU METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

675 2502100045 AMBIKA PRASAD DASH METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

676 2502100046 SUBHENDU DEY METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

677 2502100050 SUBHAM LUGUN METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

678 2502100051 PRATIVA PRADHAN METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

679 2502100053 ASHISH KUMAR SIYA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

680 2502100054 ASHMIT KINDO METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

681 2502100055 DEBASISH SAHOO METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

682 2502100056 BIBHUDATTA PATRA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

683 2502100057 KRUSHNAKANTA POTHAL METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

684 2502100058 SHIV KUMAR MEHER METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

685 2502100060 SHYAM KUMAR RANA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

686 2502100061 ALOK BADAIK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

687 2502100062 BISWA PRAKASH BEHERA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

688 2502100063 SWADHIN MAHALIK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

689 2502100065 JYOTIRMAYEE SETHI METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

690 2502100066 ADITYA KUMAR NAYAK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

691 2502100069 RITESH KUMAR SAHOO METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

692 2502100074 MADHUSMITA HOTA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

693 2502110003 ANANTA RUDRA PATRA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

694 2502110005 PRIYANSHU KUMAR PRODUCTION ENGG. 

695 2502110009 DIBYAJEEBAN PRAKASH ROUT PRODUCTION ENGG. 

696 2502110014 ANKITA NAYAK PRODUCTION ENGG. 

697 2502110019 SOMESH SAMANTARAY PRODUCTION ENGG. 

698 2502110020 PRABIN PATRA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

699 2502110026 VEDANT RAJ PRODUCTION ENGG. 

700 2502110027 PIONIK PARIDA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

701 2502110037 SHREYAS MISHRA PRODUCTION ENGG. 



702 2502110038 MANISHA PATEL PRODUCTION ENGG. 

703 2502110040 PRATYUSH PANIGRAHI PRODUCTION ENGG. 

704 2502210037 AADYA ARATREEKA PANIGRAHI BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

705 2502110048 JATIN NAIK PRODUCTION ENGG. 

706 2502110049 N Shashi Kiran PRODUCTION ENGG. 

707 2502110052 Rasmi Ranjan Jena PRODUCTION ENGG. 

708 2502110072 Navjeet Mahanand PRODUCTION ENGG. 

709 2502110073 Gargi Choudhary PRODUCTION ENGG. 

710 2502110074 Swayamjeet Mishra PRODUCTION ENGG. 

711 2502200001 ANIKET ROUT SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

712 2502200004 ANANYA BHUJABAL SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

713 2502200005 AVAYANKAR SAHOO SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

714 2502200007 ARPITA RAY SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

715 2502200008 NITESH KUMAR NANDA SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

716 2502210029 DEBOJEET JENA BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

717 2502200013 ANSUMAN MISHRA SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

718 2502200014 SIDDHARTH BEHERA SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

719 2502200016 MADHU SINGH SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

720 2502200018 CHANDA YADAV SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

721 2502200019 DEBASMITA BEHERA SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

722 2502110053 ADARSHA SAHOO PRODUCTION ENGG. 

723 2502200024 KOMAL SHARMA SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

724 2502110055 SURAJ KUMAR SAHOO PRODUCTION ENGG. 

725 2502110056 RAJ KIRAN PRADHAN PRODUCTION ENGG. 

726 2502110057 SASWAT SANDIP SAHOO PRODUCTION ENGG. 

727 2502110058 DIBYA RANJAN DASH PRODUCTION ENGG. 

728 2502210001 PUNYAPRAVA JENA BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

729 2502210016 ARYA AYUSH MOHANTY BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

730 2502210017 TANMAYA BEHERA BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

731 2502210024 DEBASHISH MELLY BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

732 2502210028 CHANDAN NATH SHARMA BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

733 2502210031 ARAKHITA DAS BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

734 2502210035 SAMBIT SWARUP MEHER BIOMEDICAL ENGG. 

735 2502190004 KAMAL PRASAD BARIK MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

736 2502190008 MD FARHAN KHAN 
MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING-
TFW 

737 2502190009 SANJEET BEHERA MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

738 2502190010 AMAN KUMAR SINGH MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

739 2502190012 PRITAM PANIGRAHI MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

740 2502190020 JISHU DEHURY MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

741 2502190022 ANIMESH PANDA MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

742 2502190024 LOKANATH SWAIN MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

743 2502190026 ADITYA SASMAL MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

744 2502190034 NAMAN KUMAR DAS MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

745 2502190038 ABHILASH RAUL MECHANICAL AND SMART MANUFACTURING 

746 2502110076 BARSHARANI PRADHAN PRODUCTION ENGG. 

747 2502200031 DEBASIS SWAIN SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 



748 2502200032 SUMIT KUMAR SAHOO SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

749 2502200033 IPSITA SARANGI SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

750 2502110078 SUBHAM SIDDHI SETHI PRODUCTION ENGG. 

751 2502110060 HARA PRASAD SETH PRODUCTION ENGG. 

752 2502110061 DEBASHISH MIRDHA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

753 2502110062 ANUBHAV VERMA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

754 2502110064 SABDA SMARAN BHOI PRODUCTION ENGG. 

755 2502110066 ABHISHEK PRADHAN PRODUCTION ENGG. 

756 2502110067 E KUNAL PRODUCTION ENGG. 

757 2502200034 SASWAT KUMAR SAHOO SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

758 2502200036 IBRAN ALI SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

759 2502200037 DUSHMANTA KUA SAFETY AND FIRE ENGINEERING 

760 2402030071 NISHANT NAYAK CIVIL ENGG. 

761 2402081035 SWOSTIDIPA PATTANAYAK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

762 2402020077 SWAGAT KUMAR MUDULI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

763 2402081078 RAJ MINZ 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

764 2302050150 ADITYA RAJ SAGAR ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

 

2nd Year 

Sl. 
No. Regd.No. Name BRANCH 

1 2401010005 SWATIKRISHNA MOHANTA ARCHITECTURE 

2 2401010006 SAPNA ORAM ARCHITECTURE 

3 2401010008 PREETI PALLAVI PANIGRAHI ARCHITECTURE 

4 2401010012 ARGHYARUPA SAHOO ARCHITECTURE 

5 2402020011 ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI CHEMICAL ENGG. 

6 2402020012 BISWAS JAIN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

7 2402020020 CHIRANJEEB SAMANTASINGHAR CHEMICAL ENGG. 

8 2402020024 AKASH BHUKTA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

9 2402020038 PRAAJYOKTA BEHERA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

10 2402020040 RITIKSH RAMAN ROUT CHEMICAL ENGG. 

11 2402020044 MOHIT SAGAR PRAHARAJ CHEMICAL ENGG. 

12 2402020045 ANCHAL PANDEY CHEMICAL ENGG. 

13 2402020047 AYUSH RANJAN PADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG. 

14 2402020057 BAISHNABI PANY CHEMICAL ENGG. 

15 2402020073 SUBHAM GARTIA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

16 2402020074 MANSHA RANI ROUT JAYSINGH CHEMICAL ENGG. 

17 2402020075 KASTURI JENA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

18 2402020076 SASMITA SUMAN BEHERA CHEMICAL ENGG. 

19 2402030001 PRIYANSHU SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

20 2402030003 MUKESH BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

21 2402030004 MD SAHADAT ANSARI CIVIL ENGG. 

22 2402030005 SMRUTI SMARAN TRIPATHY CIVIL ENGG. 

23 2402030009 GOPI KISHAN BESARA CIVIL ENGG. 



24 2402030010 OMM PRAKASH PRADHAN - TFW CIVIL ENGG. 

25 2402030012 JISHNUJIT MAHAPATRA CIVIL ENGG. 

26 2402030022 PRAGYAN PRIYADARSHENEE CIVIL ENGG. 

27 2402030032 SHVETAVAH SARANGI CIVIL ENGG. 

28 2402030034 LAXMIKANTA MANDAL CIVIL ENGG. 

29 2402030038 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH CIVIL ENGG. 

30 2402030041 PRITAM KUMAR PRADHAN CIVIL ENGG. 

31 2402030048 AYUSHMAN NAIK CIVIL ENGG. 

32 2402030051 BISWAMOHAN SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

33 2402030052 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHU CIVIL ENGG. 

34 2402030062 ANKITA GHADAI CIVIL ENGG. 

35 2402030065 SHREYA TRIPATHY CIVIL ENGG. 

36 2402030076 ARPRIT KUMAR BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

37 2402030077 SOUMYASHREE BHUKTA CIVIL ENGG. 

38 2402030082 SWETA SWETA PADMA ROUTARAY CIVIL ENGG. 

39 2402030083 BISWAJIT BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

40 2402030091 TUSHAR KISAN CIVIL ENGG. 

41 2402030106 SATYAJIT SWARUP SAHANI CIVIL ENGG. 

42 2402030114 SWAGATIKA ACHARYA CIVIL ENGG. 

43 2402031120 SWASTIK KUMAR DASH CIVIL ENGG. 

44 2402031125 RENU BALA DAS CIVIL ENGG. 

45 2402031128 CHINMAY KISHORE KISKU CIVIL ENGG. 

46 2402031135 DEBASISH MALLICK CIVIL ENGG. 

47 2402031136 UMASRI BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

48 2402031142 BINIT KUMAR AGRAWAL CIVIL ENGG. 

49 2402031143 ALOK BEHERA CIVIL ENGG. 

50 2402031150 ASMIT ROUTRAY CIVIL ENGG. 

51 2402032156 ARIO CHEGADO S MARAK CIVIL ENGG. 

52 2402040012 MUZAMMIL AKHTAR COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

53 2402040015 SWASTIKA SAMANT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

54 2402040017 NIHAR RANJAN JENA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

55 2402040020 ADYASHA ANURUPA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

56 2402040021 SWATI SUCHARITA MOHAPATRA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

57 2402040032 PRATYUSH PARIDA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

58 2402040045 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

59 2402040050 SUBHASHREE SAHU COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

60 2402040054 JITENDRA KUMAR JENA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

61 2402040060 PITAMBAR PANDA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

63 2402040074 AKASH BEHERA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

64 2402040075 SK BAHADUR COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

65 2402040090 SHUBHAM JYOTI BINDHANI COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

66 2402040092 ANKITA NAIK COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

67 2402040113 BHAGABATI ROUT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

68 2402041120 ARUPANANDA SWAIN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

69 2402041128 SARTHAK KUMAR BEHERA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

70 2402050001 ROSHAN KUMAR SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

71 2402050005 SACHIN KUMAR DASH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 



72 2402050007 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

73 2402050010 AYUSMAN PARIDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

74 2402050016 BIDHUBHUSHAN BHOI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

75 2402050025 OMM PRAKASH BISWAL ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

76 2402050026 ROHIT KUMAR ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

77 2402050029 SATYAM SIBAM MOHAPATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

78 2402050030 SUSHREE SUDIPTA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

79 2402050031 DINABANDHU PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

80 2402050034 SASWAT KUMAR NAYAK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

81 2402050036 SWAGAT DHAL ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

82 2402050039 U S SAISAURAV ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

83 2402050040 ABHIJIT PRASAD SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

84 2402050042 PRATEEK RANJAN NATH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

85 2402050045 ADITYA HRUDAYA SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

86 2402050046 TIKESHWAR PRADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

87 2402050052 ANANYA TRIPATHY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

88 2402050058 BIRBAL MUNDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

89 2402050068 STHITI SAMIKSHYA BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

90 2402050070 KAMLESH NAYAK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

91 2402050075 SHRADHA SUMAN MOHAPATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

92 2402050083 SAISMITA SARANGI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

93 2402050085 SATYABRATA PATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

94 2402050093 DIBYASA KAR ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

95 2402050095 SUNIL SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

96 2402050097 MANOJ SEKHAR SINGH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

97 2402050098 BASANTI PINGUA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

98 2402050101 RAKESH MAHARANA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

99 2402050102 AMLAN SATPATHY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

100 2402050104 KRISHNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

101 2402050106 DIBYA DARSHAN BISOYI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

102 2402050108 JUGAL BHOI - TFW ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

103 2402050111 ANKEET KUMAR TAJAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

104 2402050114 BIBEK KUMAR SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

105 2402050115 SUBHAM SATYA PANIGRAHI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

106 2402050117 SITANSHU DASH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

107 2402050120 DHANANJAYA SWAIN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

108 2402050122 HIMANSU BARIKI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

109 2402050123 OMM PRAKASH SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

110 2402050125 SAMIKSHYA SAHOO ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

111 2402050131 NIKHIL ORAM ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

112 2402050132 ADARSH KUMAR ROUTRAY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

113 2402050133 SUBHRANSU SHEKHAR BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

114 2402050137 SURYA NARAYAN MARNDI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

115 2402050143 NAROTTAM MAHARANA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

116 2402050147 PARAMESWAR SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

117 2402050148 ANWESA SINGH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

118 2402050153 ANSHIK MEHER ELECTRICAL ENGG. 



119 2402050154 RANJAN KUMAR DANSANA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

120 2402050155 RONAL ROUPIT SWAIN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

121 2402052158 T PREM ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

122 2402060001 DEEPANKAR GADABA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

123 2402060002 SIDHANT SEKHAR BOHIDAR ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

124 2402060003 SIBANANDA MISHRA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

125 2402060004 SHRABAN KUMAR PRUSTY ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

126 2402060006 SWASTIK SENAPATI ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

127 2402060010 OM PRASAD DASH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

128 2402060011 SAMAGNYA DASH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

129 2402060014 OM PRAKASH SAHU ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

130 2402060015 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

131 2402060017 SIBASHISH PANDA - TFW ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

132 2402060018 OM PRAKASH PATRA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

133 2402060019 JYOTIROOP MISHRA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

134 2402060020 PRADHYOT PRATEEK DAS ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

135 2402060021 PRIYANKA RATH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

136 2402060023 DUSMANT JENA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

137 2402060030 BIKASH BARIK ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

138 2402060032 BIKRAM NAYAK ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

139 2402060033 DIGBIJAY BEHERA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

140 2402060034 SRIYANSHU SEKHAR PRADHAN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

141 2402060035 TAOFIQUE ALKHAIR KHAN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

142 2402060036 SNEHASHISH KUMAR ACHARYA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

143 2402060039 SHANKAR MOHANTA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

144 2402061040 DIBYA AHWAN MISHRA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

145 2402061042 ANANT PRASAD DAS ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

146 2402061043 SATYAPRAKASH MISHRA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

147 2402061048 SOUMYAPRAVA BEHERA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

148 2402061051 DIBYAJYOTI SAMAL ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

149 2402061052 AYUSH KUMAR BAITHALU ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

150 2402061058 SHREYANSH DASH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

151 2402061060 SUBHAM JIT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

152 2402061061 SUDIP NAYAK ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

153 2402061062 ARCHANA MAHARANA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

154 2402061063 IPSITA SAMAL ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

155 2402061064 SWATISUBHRA SAHOO ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

156 2402061075 POONAM AMRITA PRUSTY ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

157 2402061076 SARAN RATH ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

158 2402061078 UTSAV GARDIA ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

159 2402070003 CHINMAYA KUMAR SA COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGG. 

160 2402070014 SATYAJIT PARIDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

161 2402070018 RAMAKANTA SENAPATI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

162 2402070025 SMRUTISHREE MISRA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

163 2402070028 SUMIT NAIK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

164 2402070030 KISAN MEHER ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

165 2402070032 TARUN KUMAR DASH ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 



166 2402070036 SIDHARTHA KUMAR NAYAK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

167 2402070039 IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

168 2402070043 SPANDAN SWARUP NAG ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

169 2402070046 ADARSH MOHANTY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

170 2402070068 CHAITANYA PRASAD HEMBRAM ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

171 2402070073 DATTATREYA DEHURY ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

172 2402070083 SANSKRUTI SETH ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

174 2402070108 SUBHAM SURAJEET ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

175 2402070112 SHUBHRATA BHOI ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

176 2402070113 ANKITA NAYAK ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

177 2402070114 GUNGUN AGRAWAL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

178 2402070116 SWAGATIKA SOREN ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

179 2402070117 NIKHIL MUNDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

180 2402070121 DEBASHISH BISWAL ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

182 2402070139 JOGESWARI DANDASENA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

183 2402070144 AVINASH PANDA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

184 2402070147 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

185 2402070154 ANKIT RANA ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

186 2402070156 SURYAKANTA SAHOO ELECTRONICS AND TC ENGG. 

187 2402090006 SITUN SWAIN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

188 2402090011 RASHMI RANJAN GIRI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

189 2402090012 SHAKTIPRASAD DASH - TFW MECHANICAL ENGG. 

190 2402090021 ASUTOSH PANDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

191 2402090025 ANAMIKA MALLIK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

192 2402090038 SWASTIK CHINTAN TRIPATHY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

193 2402090057 RAKESH KUMAR ROUT MECHANICAL ENGG. 

194 2402090066 CHARVI AGARWAL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

195 2402090072 BINDU SOREN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

196 2402090075 RAJAT MISHRA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

197 2402090081 RAMAKRUSHNA GOUDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

198 2402090083 SIDDHARTH RANJAN MEHER MECHANICAL ENGG. 

199 2402090087 ASUTOSH PANY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

200 2402090091 YUVRAJ PANDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

201 2402090111 SAAYANPRATIT DASH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

202 2402090115 BHAGYASHREE DAS MECHANICAL ENGG. 

203 2402090117 AYASKANT PRADHAN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

204 2402090119 SAMIR ORAM MECHANICAL ENGG. 

205 2402090126 DEBASHIS HEMBRAM MECHANICAL ENGG. 

206 2402090127 NAHUSH BADAPANDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

207 2402090128 SHUVAM ROUTRAY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

208 2402090129 PYUSH KUMAR MALLICK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

209 2402090131 SATYAJIT MUDULI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

210 2402090154 SUNIL SENAPATI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

211 2402100007 CHIDANANDA PUROHIT METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

212 2402100009 KIRAN MANISHA BEHERA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

213 2402100016 DEEPANDITA DEY METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

214 2402100021 SUBHAM PRADHAN METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 



215 2402100022 FALGUNI SRIKUMAR METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

216 2402100030 ARPIT KUMAR BHUYAN METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

217 2402100037 AVAYJIT MOHANTY METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

218 2402100039 SUBHASIS NAYAK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

219 2402100043 ANSHITA NAYAK METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

220 2402100044 CHANDINI SUHAGINI METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

221 2402100046 KASIS PANDA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

222 2402100047 ROHAN TANDI METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

223 2402100048 ASHUTOSH MAHARANA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

224 2402100049 SUJAL KUMAR BISWAL METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

225 2402100052 AKSHAYA KUMAR PANCHUATI METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

226 2402100053 JYOTIRADITYA SAHU METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

227 2402100054 PRIYANKA DAS METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

228 2402100057 SALAUDDIN KHAN METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

229 2402100061 AKHYAIKA DASH METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

230 2402100064 CHANDRA SEKHAR PANDA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

231 2402100070 NIKITA GOUR - TFW METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

232 2402100071 SUBHAM MISHRA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

233 2402100072 SYED MAVIAH ZAID METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

234 2402100074 K GIRI RANJAN PRUSTY METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

235 2402100075 SIBA BISWAL METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

236 2402100077 ANSUMAN PANDA METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

237 2402100078 KRITIKA AGRAWAL METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGG. 

238 2402110001 PARTHA SARATHI PANDA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

239 2402110005 AMBIT KUMAR DAS PRODUCTION ENGG. 

240 2402110007 KRRISH YADAV PRODUCTION ENGG. 

241 2402110008 ASUTOSH PANI PRODUCTION ENGG. 

242 2402110011 ASHWIN MINZ PRODUCTION ENGG. 

243 2402110014 SAHIL MAHIGH PRODUCTION ENGG. 

244 2402110017 MEHEK DALPAT PRODUCTION ENGG. 

245 2402110022 BISHNUPRIYA BADA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

246 2402110023 DIPALI ACHARYA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

247 2402110026 ADARSHA DASH PRODUCTION ENGG. 

248 2402110027 SISIR KUMAR BEHERA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

249 2402110030 NISHANT JENA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

250 2402110033 PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV PRODUCTION ENGG. 

251 2402110038 BIJU MEHER PRODUCTION ENGG. 

252 2402110040 BIKASH BEHERA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

253 2402110045 SANTOSH PANDA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

254 2402110049 SMRUTI RANJAN MAJHI PRODUCTION ENGG. 

255 2402110051 AYUSHMAN NAYAK PRODUCTION ENGG. 

256 2402110054 SWAYAM PRAKASH MISHRA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

257 2402110055 ASHIRBAD BISWAL PRODUCTION ENGG. 

258 2402110056 MD DILSHAD ALAM PRODUCTION ENGG. 

259 2402110059 GUNJAN AHIR PRODUCTION ENGG. 

260 2402110060 ANKIT ASHUTOSH JENA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

261 2402110063 AYUSH RANJAN SAHOO PRODUCTION ENGG. 



262 2402110064 HARSHDEEP SINGH PRODUCTION ENGG. 

263 2402110069 ANIKET GOUDA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

264 2402110070 ANSUMAN KISHAN PRODUCTION ENGG. 

265 2402110072 MANAS BARIK PRODUCTION ENGG. 

267 
2402081012 

SHREYAS MISHRA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

268 
2402081028 

JAGABANDHU PRUSTY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

269 
2402081036 

BHASKAR CHANDRA SINGH 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

270 
2402081045 

LAXMIKANTA BISWAL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

271 
2402081047 

DIBYAJYOTI BISWAL 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

272 
2402081050 

IPESH CHOUDHURY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

273 
2402081051 AISHWARYA PRIYADARSHINI 

MALLICK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

274 
2402081055 

SWATI SRUJANIKA BADAJENA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

275 
2402081058 

AYUSH PANDA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

276 
2402081062 

PRIYABRATA UPADHYAY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

277 
2402081064 

ROUNAK SENAPATI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

278 
2402081065 

ABHISHEK PANI 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

279 
2402081066 

JAGDISH BARIK 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

280 
2402081071 

SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA SAHOO 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

281 
2402081072 

SIDDHI JAIN 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

282 
2402081075 

SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 
SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

283 2402081076 SANJANA BEHERA COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING WITH 



SPECIALIZATION IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE LEARNING (SSC) 

284 2503020001 Mohan Mahato Chemical Engg. 

285 2503020002 Arachana Upasana Das Chemical Engg. 

286 2503020003 Dinesh Mohapatra Chemical Engg. 

287 2503020004 Susri Saloni Praharaj Chemical Engg. 

288 2503020005 Santosh Kumar Sha Chemical Engg. 

289 2503020006 Amrit Kumar Das Chemical Engg. 

290 2503030003 Jagatjita Ojha Civil Engg. 

291 2503030006 Subham Sethi Civil Engg. 

292 2503030008 Kanhu Charan Routa Civil Engg. 

293 2503031010 Sailesh Suman Mohanty Civil Engg. (SSC) 

294 2503031011 Vangara Madhu Vardhan Civil Engg. (SSC) 

295 2503040004 Soumyaranjan Das Computer Sc. & Engg. 

296 2503040005 G Ketan Srinivas Dora Computer Sc. & Engg. 

297 2503040006 Priyanshu Dash Computer Sc. & Engg. 

298 2503040007 Sameer Kumar Prasad Computer Sc. & Engg. 

299 2503041012 Nipak Adhikari Computer Sc. & Engg. (SSC) 

300 2503060001 Ipsit Nalini Kanta Naik Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

301 2503060002 Keshav Sharma Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

302 2503060003 Sandeep Kumar Mohanty Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

303 2503061004 Sanjeeb Pradhan Electrical & Electronics Engg. (SSC) 

304 2503061005 Amirdhan Kisan Electrical & Electronics Engg. (SSC) 

305 2503061006 Prabhasini Sa Electrical & Electronics Engg. (SSC) 

306 2503050007 Snigdha Panda Electrical Engg. 

307 2503050009 A Shrisanta Achary Electrical Engg. 

308 2503050010 Kanha Pattnaik Electrical Engg. 

309 2503050012 Sudhansu Sahu Electrical Engg. 

310 2503070001 Akash Maharana Electronics & TC Engg. 

311 2503070003 Swayamshu Mohanty Electronics & TC Engg. 

312 2503070006 Padmini Panda Electronics & TC Engg. 

313 2503070008 Taswar Khan Electronics & TC Engg. 

314 2503070009 Kartika Bhoi Electronics & TC Engg. 

315 2503090001 Lachhu Marndi Mechanical Engg. 

316 2503090002 Biswajit Moharana Mechanical Engg. 

317 2503090003 Ananda Giri Mechanical Engg. 

318 2503090006 Vivekananda Sahu Mechanical Engg. 

319 2503090007 Satyaranjan Pusti Mechanical Engg. 

320 2503090008 Subash Pradhan Mechanical Engg. 

321 2503090009 Pravat Ranjan Bahali Mechanical Engg. 

322 2503090010 Satyapriya Mohanty Mechanical Engg. 

323 2503090011 A Sibasankar Patro Mechanical Engg. 

324 2503090012 Priyabrata Ghadei Mechanical Engg. 

325 2503100001 Ritesh Kumar Sahoo Metallurgical & Materials Engg. 

326 2503100002 Rashmi Ranjan Boity Metallurgical & Materials Engg. 

327 2503100003 Sandhya Kumbhar Metallurgical & Materials Engg. 

328 2503100004 Shaktiswar Patra Metallurgical & Materials Engg. 



329 2503100005 Manuja Prasad Mahanta Metallurgical & Materials Engg. 

330 2503110001 Siba Prasad Sahoo Production Engg. 

331 2503110002 Bighnesh Behera Production Engg. 

332 2503110003 Satyajib Mishra Production Engg. 

333 2503110004 Deviprasad Sahu Production Engg. 

334 2503110005 Amit Bhoi Production Engg. 

335 2503070011 Barsharani Rout Electronics & TC Engg. 

336 2503070012 Md  Altaf Electronics & TC Engg. 

337 2503070013 Samir Bhoi Electronics & TC Engg. 
 

3rd Year 

Sl. 
No 

Regd.No. Name BRANCH 

1 2301010014 ATMIKA PRADHAN ARCHITECTURE 

2 2302020046 SUDIPTA RANJAN MALLA CHEMICAL ENGG.  

3 2302020059 AISHWARYA  ROUT CHEMICAL ENGG.  

4 2302020067 AMIT PAL CHEMICAL ENGG.  

5 2302020074 JANAKI PRADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG.  

6 2302030007 KANCHAN KUMARI NAIK CIVIL ENGG. 

7 2302030009 DEBADUTTA PATRA CIVIL ENGG. 

8 2302030020 HOSESWAR BHOI CIVIL ENGG. 

9 2302030040 SRUTI SWAIN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

10 2302030041 AMBRITA ROUT CIVIL ENGG. 

11 2302030052 PRAYASH PRADHAN CIVIL ENGG. 

12 2302030071 SWAGAT SRUJAN SAHU CIVIL ENGG. 

13 2302030072 EDETI SAI KRISHNA - TFW CIVIL ENGG. 

14 2302030083 SUBHAM SOUMIK CIVIL ENGG. 

15 2302030084 SMRUTIRANJAN ROUL CIVIL ENGG. 

16 2302030090 MIHIKA SINGH CIVIL ENGG. 

17 2302030094 RAGHUVEER RATHA CIVIL ENGG. 

18 2302030098 SOURAV PADHY CIVIL ENGG. 

19 2302030110 DINABANDHU DASH CIVIL ENGG. 

20 2302031123 JYOTI PRAKASH DAS - TFW CIVIL ENGG. 

21 2302031129 SUSHREE IPSITA SARANGI CIVIL ENGG. 

22 2302031130 PRAGNYABAN SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

23 2302031138 HARSHIT ANAND CIVIL ENGG. 

24 2302031154 RAJAN PANDA CIVIL ENGG. 

25 2302031157 SANKALP PANIGRAHI CIVIL ENGG. 

26 2302041049 PRATYUSH PANDA COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

27 2302050030 ADITYA PANDA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

28 2302050035 ANSHUMAN KUMBHAR ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

29 2302050050 DAKHIN HEMBRAM ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

30 2302050080 AYUSH KUMAR PATTNAYAK ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

31 2302050090 ADITYA NARAYAN MADALA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

32 2302050117 BISHNUPADA PRADHAN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

33 2302050149 JASKARAN SINGH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

34 2302050153 GOUTAM MISHRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 



35 2302050154 DEVI PRASAD DASH ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

36 2302060022 SATYABRATA CHOUDHURY ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

37 2302060027 SUBASH GUPTA ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

38 2302061047 HIMANSHU SEKHAR NAYAK ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

39 2302061058 DEBA PRASAD SARANGI ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

40 2302061060 ASHUTOSH BHUTIA ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

41 2302061064 PRIYANKA SETHI ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

42 2302061076 SANDHYARANI PUHAN ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

43 2302070056 MAHENDRA LAKRA ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

44 2302070130 LIPIKA RAY ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

45 2302070145 CH VIJAY KUMAR ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

46 2302070148 SAYAL DUTTA ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

47 2302070149 ABHISHEK PATI ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

48 2302080001 SHIBANI TARIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

49 2302080005 SHUBHAM SOURAVA SAHOO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

50 2302080007 KRISHNA MUNDARI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

51 2302080009 ANIKET PANDA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

52 2302080011 UTKARSHA TEWARY INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

53 2302080015 SOURAV MISHRA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

54 2302080016 BIBHUTI KUMAR PARIDA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

55 2302080021 JAGANNATH DAS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

56 2302080027 RONIT PANDA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

57 2302080028 MANAS GARNAIK INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

58 2302080029 UJJWAL BARIK INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

59 2302081041 DEBASISH MURMU INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

60 2302081047 NISHIKANT BISWAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

61 2302081050 DEBIDATTA MISHRA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

62 2302081054 ADITYA RAJ MOHAPATRA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

63 2302081065 SHRUTI SIKHA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

64 2302081072 SATYAJIT SAHOO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

65 2302081074 SOUMYA RANJAN SETHY INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

66 2302081075 SIKHA ORAM INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

67 2302090014 NILANCHAL BIHARI PRAHARAJ MECHANICAL ENGG. 

68 2302090016 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAHU MECHANICAL ENGG. 

69 2302090045 ALANJAY LAKRA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

70 2302090060 AMARTYA PANCH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

71 2302090089 SAMBIT BARAL MECHANICAL ENGG. 

72 2302090093 AMAN SINGH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

73 2302090107 SHUBHAM MUND MECHANICAL ENGG. 

74 2302090119 ATISH CHATTAR MECHANICAL ENGG. 

75 2302090123 SATYA RANJAN TRIPATHY MECHANICAL ENGG. 

76 2302090127 ANMOL MINZ MECHANICAL ENGG. 

77 2302100002 JHASKETAN NAIK 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

78 2302100005 SHISHIR KUMAR MISHRA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

79 2302100006 BANISHREE SHARMA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 



80 2302100007 PAPU AHIR 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

81 2302100013 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

82 2302100016 PADMINI SOREN 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

83 2302100017 TRAILAKYA GIRI 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

84 2302100021 SIDDHARTH SARANGI 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

85 2302100022 ARPITA SANTI 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

86 2302100027 AMARESH BEHERA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

87 2302100040 SOUMENDRA KUMAR BEHERA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

88 2302100041 AYUSHMAN PANIGRAHI 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

89 2302100045 KIRTI RANJAN PANDA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

90 2302100049 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

91 2302100053 TUSHARKANTA BHUKTA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

92 2302100062 ANANYA MAHAPATRA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

93 2302110007 SOUMYA RANJAN BARICK PRODUCTION ENGG. 

94 2302110021 PRAJUKTA NAG PRODUCTION ENGG. 

95 2302110040 AROSHREE PRASAD SAHOO PRODUCTION ENGG. 

96 2302110041 AMAN PATTNAIK PRODUCTION ENGG. 

97 2302110058 SUMAN MAHAPATRA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

98 2403020001 AALE RASOOL KHAN CHEMICAL ENGG.  

99 2403020002 MICKY PRADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG.  

100 
2403020003 

SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA 
ROUT 

CHEMICAL ENGG.  

101 2403020004 SASWAT SARANGI CHEMICAL ENGG.  

102 2403020005 SAILESH LENKA CHEMICAL ENGG.  

103 2403020006 KAUSHIK LAHIRI CHEMICAL ENGG.  

104 2403030001 SATYAJIT PAIKARAY CIVIL ENGG. 

105 2403030002 BIRENDRA SINGH CIVIL ENGG. 

106 2403030003 SIDDHANTA MOHARANA CIVIL ENGG. 

107 2403030004 MD.SAHIL ALAM CIVIL ENGG. 

108 2403030005 AMARENDRA SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

109 2403030006 ASHUTOSH PARIDA CIVIL ENGG. 

110 2403030007 GOUTAM PANIGRAHI CIVIL ENGG. 

111 2403030008 ADARSH KANSARI CIVIL ENGG. 

112 2403030009 PRADEEP NAYAK CIVIL ENGG. 

113 2403031010 AKASH MEHER CIVIL ENGG. 

114 2403031011 ANIKET SWAIN CIVIL ENGG. 

115 2403031012 PRATHAM KUMAR CIVIL ENGG. 



116 2403040001 AYUSHMITA JENA COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

117 2403040002 DINESH SAMAL COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

118 2403040003 BIKASH JENA COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

119 2403041004 DIBYA RANJAN GOUDA COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

120 2403041005 SK ARSHAD MOHAMMAD COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

121 2403050001 AVAS SATAPATHY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

122 2403050002 RAHUL SAHU ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

123 2403050003 SURYAKANTA MOHAPATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

124 2403050004 ROHAN KUMAR BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

125 2403050005 GUNASAGAR PATEL ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

126 2403050006 NIRANJAN DAS ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

127 2403050007 SK ZAHID HUSSAIN ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

128 2403050008 SUROJ KUMAR PATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

129 2403050009 EPSITA PRIYADERSHINE ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

130 2403050010 AMIT KUMAR JENA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

131 2403050011 SUBRATA MAHARANA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

132 2403060001 ANUP KUMAR CHHURA ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

133 2403060002 NISHANTA KUMAR PRADHAN ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

134 2403060003 PURNA CHANDRA KAR ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

135 2403061004 RAHUL RAY ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

136 2403061005 SOUMYARANJAN BISWAL ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

137 2403061006 MANORANJAN BISWAL ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

138 2403070001 SASMITA MEHER ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

139 2403070002 KSHETRA MOHAN ATTY ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

140 2403070003 ANKAJ RAY ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

141 2403070004 SANKET KUMAR PRADHAN ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

142 2403070005 DEBASIS SAHU ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

143 2403070006 RAHUL SAGAR NAG ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

144 2403070007 SATYABRATA  PRADHAN ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

145 2403070008 SAHIN AKHTAR ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

146 2403070009 SATYABRATA BEHERA ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

147 2403070010 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

148 2403070011 ABHISHEKH KUMAR TIWARI ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

149 2403070012 DEEPAK SAHOO ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

150 2403080001 ABHISHEK BAHADUR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

151 2403080002 M JAYA KUMAR PATRA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

152 2403080003 NIRUJAY SOREN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

153 2403081004 SIVANSH NEGI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

154 2403081005 ADITI ANANYA SETH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

155 2403090001 SWADHIN PADHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

156 2403090002 DEBENDRA KUMAR BISOI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

157 2403090003 ASHRANTA DEV MECHANICAL ENGG. 

158 2403090004 SANJAY KUMAR SWAIN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

159 2403090005 RAJESH KUMAR MALLICK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

160 2403090006 JAGADISH CHANDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

161 2403090007 SAMBIT RANSINGH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

162 2403090008 ALOK MAHARANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 



163 2403090009 K GOPAL KRISHNA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

164 2403090010 BIKHYAT BHARATI KUMURA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

165 2403090011 ASHIS KUMAR MAHARANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

166 2403100001 ISHIKA MUKHERJEE 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

167 2403100002 PAPUN KUMAR MAHANTA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

168 2403100003 HARA PRASAD PADHY 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

169 2403100004 GHANASHYAM NAYAK 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

170 2403100005 GYANA RANJAN PADHY 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

171 2403110001 SUBHAM BEHERA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

172 2403110002 PRATEEK KUMAR KHALKHO PRODUCTION ENGG. 

173 2403110004 MRITISH KANTA BEHERA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

174 2403110005 SONALI BEHERA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

175 2403110006 NIRMALYA RANJAN GIRI PRODUCTION ENGG. 

176 2102100027 A.K.AMRIT KUMAR - TFW 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

177 2202030094 NEHA ORAM CIVIL ENGG. 

178 2202050060 ALIVA PANIGRAHI ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

179 2202050063 ARPAN SAMUEL DAS ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

180 2202080027 RONAK BEHERA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

181 2202090135 SIBANANDA SAHOO MECHANICAL ENGG. 

182 2202090152 ANIL KUMAR DHARUA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

183 2202110008 SRITAM MISHRA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

184 2403020001 AALE RASOOL KHAN CHEMICAL ENGG.  

185 2403020002 MICKY PRADHAN CHEMICAL ENGG.  

186 
2403020003 

SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA 
ROUT 

CHEMICAL ENGG.  

187 2403020004 SASWAT SARANGI CHEMICAL ENGG.  

188 2403020005 SAILESH LENKA CHEMICAL ENGG.  

189 2403020006 KAUSHIK LAHIRI CHEMICAL ENGG.  

190 2403030001 SATYAJIT PAIKARAY CIVIL ENGG. 

191 2403030003 SIDDHANTA MOHARANA CIVIL ENGG. 

192 2403030004 MD.SAHIL ALAM CIVIL ENGG. 

193 2403030005 AMARENDRA SAHOO CIVIL ENGG. 

194 2403030006 ASHUTOSH PARIDA CIVIL ENGG. 

195 2403030007 GOUTAM PANIGRAHI CIVIL ENGG. 

196 2403030008 ADARSH KANSARI CIVIL ENGG. 

197 2403030009 PRADEEP NAYAK CIVIL ENGG. 

198 2403031011 ANIKET SWAIN CIVIL ENGG. 

199 2403031012 PRATHAM KUMAR CIVIL ENGG. 

200 2403040001 AYUSHMITA JENA COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

201 2403040002 DINESH SAMAL COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

202 2403040003 BIKASH JENA COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

203 2403041004 DIBYA RANJAN GOUDA COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 

204 2403041005 SK ARSHAD MOHAMMAD COMPUTER SC. & ENGG. 



205 2403050001 AVAS SATAPATHY ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

206 2403050003 SURYAKANTA MOHAPATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

207 2403050004 ROHAN KUMAR BEHERA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

208 2403050005 GUNASAGAR PATEL ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

209 2403050006 NIRANJAN DAS ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

210 2403050008 SUROJ KUMAR PATRA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

211 2403050009 EPSITA PRIYADERSHINE ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

212 2403050011 SUBRATA MAHARANA ELECTRICAL ENGG. 

213 2403060001 ANUP KUMAR CHHURA ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

214 2403060002 NISHANTA KUMAR PRADHAN ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

215 2403061004 RAHUL RAY ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG. 

216 2403070006 RAHUL SAGAR NAG ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

217 2403070008 SAHIN AKHTAR ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

218 2403070009 SATYABRATA BEHERA ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

219 2403070010 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

220 2403070011 ABHISHEKH KUMAR TIWARI ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

221 2403070012 DEEPAK SAHOO ELECTRONICS & TC ENGG. 

222 2403080001 ABHISHEK BAHADUR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

223 2403080003 NIRUJAY SOREN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

224 2403081005 ADITI ANANYA SETH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

225 2403090001 SWADHIN PADHI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

226 2403090002 DEBENDRA KUMAR BISOI MECHANICAL ENGG. 

227 2403090004 SANJAY KUMAR SWAIN MECHANICAL ENGG. 

228 2403090005 RAJESH KUMAR MALLICK MECHANICAL ENGG. 

229 2403090006 JAGADISH CHANDA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

230 2403090007 SAMBIT RANSINGH MECHANICAL ENGG. 

231 2403090008 ALOK MAHARANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

232 2403090009 K GOPAL KRISHNA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

233 2403090010 BIKHYAT BHARATI KUMURA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

234 2403090011 ASHIS KUMAR MAHARANA MECHANICAL ENGG. 

235 2403100001 ISHIKA MUKHERJEE 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

236 2403100002 PAPUN KUMAR MAHANTA 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

237 2403100003 HARA PRASAD PADHY 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

238 2403100004 GHANASHYAM NAYAK 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

239 2403100005 GYANA RANJAN PADHY 
METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS 
ENGG. 

240 2403110001 SUBHAM BEHERA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

241 2403110002 PRATEEK KUMAR KHALKHO PRODUCTION ENGG. 

242 2403110004 MRITISH KANTA BEHERA PRODUCTION ENGG. 

243 2403110006 NIRMALYA RANJAN GIRI PRODUCTION ENGG. 
 

4th Year 

Sl. Regd.No. Name Branch 



No 

1 2202020004 BHABANI SHANKAR PRADHAN Chemical Engg.  

2 2202020005 NISHANT PRADHAN Chemical Engg.  

3 2202020006 JYOTI PRASAD DAS Chemical Engg.  

4 2202020009 T PRIYANKA REDDY Chemical Engg.  

5 2202020011 SOUMYASHREE DAS(TFW) Chemical Engg.  

6 2202020012 AYUSH PADHAN Chemical Engg.  

7 2202020017 ANKITA SWAIN Chemical Engg.  

8 2202020021 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO Chemical Engg.  

9 2202020024 ANANYA DAS Chemical Engg.  

10 2202020029 SUDIPTI NAYAK Chemical Engg.  

11 2202020031 DEEPTI REKHA NAYAK Chemical Engg.  

12 2202020046 OM PRAKASH NAIK Chemical Engg.  

13 2202020050 ROHIT LAKRA Chemical Engg.  

14 2202020051 RISHIKESH SAHOO Chemical Engg.  

15 2202020054 BISMAYA RANJAN AGASTI Chemical Engg.  

16 2202020064 PRATIVA MAJHI Chemical Engg.  

17 2202020065 RAJAT MAHARANA Chemical Engg.  

18 2202020067 SOUMYA RANJAN SAMANTARAY Chemical Engg.  

19 2202020068 PRIYANKA SABAT Chemical Engg.  

20 2202020069 PRATISRUTI DASH Chemical Engg.  

21 2202020070 RAJESH RANJAN YADAV Chemical Engg.  

22 2202020072 DEBASISH GOUDA Chemical Engg.  

23 2102020007 Suchismita Sahoo Chemical Engg.  

24 2202030001 SURYAKANT LUHA (TFW) Civil Engg. 

25 2202030002 IVA SWAIN Civil Engg. 

26 2202030003 MANISH KUMAR SARANGI (TFW) Civil Engg. 

27 2202030005 MADHUSMITA PANDA Civil Engg. 

28 2202030008 SARGAM SAHU Civil Engg. 

29 2202030009 ELI INNOCENT KANDULNA Civil Engg. 

30 2202030011 SONALIKA BEHERA (TFW) Civil Engg. 

31 2202030019 PREETINANDA DASH Civil Engg. 

32 2202030021 ROHAN KUMAR BEHERA Civil Engg. 

33 2202030024 SAMIKHYA MISHRA Civil Engg. 

34 2202030026 JYOTIRADITYA MOHANTY Civil Engg. 

35 2202030029 ASHUTOSH PRASAD SWAIN Civil Engg. 

36 2202030032 SATYAJIT RAJ BHAR Civil Engg. 

37 2202030033 ABHIJIT PADHY Civil Engg. 

38 2202030034 PRATYUSH RANJAN MALLICK Civil Engg. 

39 2202030035 SAUNDARYA SUNDAR MAHANAYAK Civil Engg. 

40 2202030037 RISNA MISHRA Civil Engg. 

41 2202030038 ABHIRAJ KUMAR Civil Engg. 

42 2202030040 RADHAGOBINDA NAYAK Civil Engg. 

43 2202030045 BHAGYASHREE PRADHAN Civil Engg. 

44 2202030048 SANJAY SOREN Civil Engg. 

45 2202030050 SARAS SARANGI Civil Engg. 

46 2202030051 ABHISHEK KUMAR Civil Engg. 

47 2202030053 SHOBHAN BHOI Civil Engg. 



48 2202030054 SANCHITA ROUT Civil Engg. 

49 2202030056 BARSHA KISPOTTA Civil Engg. 

50 2202030057 ABHINNO RAY Civil Engg. 

51 2202030058 AYUSH BHOI Civil Engg. 

52 2202030059 ARUNIMA PATTNAIK Civil Engg. 

53 2202030062 HARSITA SAHU Civil Engg. 

54 2202030063 SUSHREE CHANDANA MISHRA Civil Engg. 

55 2202030064 MRUTYUNJAY PRADHAN Civil Engg. 

56 2202030065 SUBHASHREE NAHAK Civil Engg. 

57 2202030066 NIKHARB KUMAR PRADHAN Civil Engg. 

58 2202030067 MONALISA MISHRA Civil Engg. 

59 2202030070 DEBASISH MISHRA Civil Engg. 

60 2202030071 SWATISHREE BEHERA Civil Engg. 

61 2202030073 KIRANSMITA MAHAKUD Civil Engg. 

62 2102030001 MOHAMMED SYED AHETASHAM Civil Engg. 

63 2202030079 MONALI SETHI Civil Engg. 

64 2202030080 NIHARIKA MISHRA Civil Engg. 

65 2202030082 ABINASH SINGH Civil Engg. 

66 2202030083 SOUMYA RANJAN GUMANSINGH Civil Engg. 

67 2202030084 ANANNYA IPSITA RATHA Civil Engg. 

68 2202030091 DEBADUTTA SAURAV SAHU Civil Engg. 

69 2202030092 ISHA KUMARI SAHU Civil Engg. 

70 2202030098 SUBHASMITA ROUT Civil Engg. 

71 2202030099 BANGAM HANSDAH Civil Engg. 

72 2202030100 SAMBIT PRADHAN Civil Engg. 

73 2202030106 TAPAS RANJAN SOREN Civil Engg. 

74 2202030107 ARPITA NAYAK Civil Engg. 

75 2202030109 SUNIL KUMAR BAL Civil Engg. 

76 2202030114 AYUSH ANSHUMAN Civil Engg. 

77 2202031118 AMITANSHU BEHERA Civil Engg. 

78 2202031124 ROJALIN ACHARYA (TFW) Civil Engg. 

79 2202031128 SATYAM RAI Civil Engg. 

80 2202031132 AYUSH MISHRA Civil Engg. 

81 2202031134 SURAJBHAN BHOI Civil Engg. 

82 2202031138 SATYAJIT PARIDA Civil Engg. 

83 2202031140 SAKSHI SINGH Civil Engg. 

84 2202031144 SANJAN KUMAR BHAGAT Civil Engg. 

85 2202031146 AYUSHMAN PADHI Civil Engg. 

86 1902030069 DIPTANSU PATRA CIVIL ENGG. 

87 2102030084 PRATYASHA PRIYADARSHINI CIVIL ENGG. 

88 2104030002 SOUBHAGYA PRASAD MALLICK CIVIL ENGG. 

89 2202040006 SHREEYASH SATYANANDA KAR Computer Sc. & Engg. 

90 2202040025 SOUMYA RANJAN PUROHIT Computer Sc. & Engg. 

91 2202040032 
NILAMANI PRAVASHCHAND 
BEHERA 

Computer Sc. & Engg. 

92 2202040033 RAHUL SETHY Computer Sc. & Engg. 

93 2202050004 AMRITANSHU NANDA Electrical Engg. 



94 2202050013 CH SONIYA PATRO Electrical Engg. 

95 2202050016 PUNYATOYA MAHANTY Electrical Engg. 

96 2202050018 ABHISEK DASH Electrical Engg. 

97 2202050023 SRIKANTA PATRO Electrical Engg. 

98 2202050028 AMLAN PANDA Electrical Engg. 

99 2202050029 NITISH KUMAR PRADHAN Electrical Engg. 

100 2202050030 SATVIKI PRADHAN Electrical Engg. 

101 2202050031 MITHUN SAHU Electrical Engg. 

102 2202050033 SAHIL SUMAN SAHU Electrical Engg. 

103 2202050034 SOYAM SAMAL Electrical Engg. 

104 2202050039 TULASHI MAHAPATRA Electrical Engg. 

105 2202031135 B RAJ KRISHNA SWAMY Electrical Engg. 

106 2202050040 ADITYA MARTHA Electrical Engg. 

107 2202050043 UJWAL SINGH Electrical Engg. 

108 2202050053 SAMEER BADHAI Electrical Engg. 

109 2202050061 SRUJAL MAHARANA Electrical Engg. 

110 2202050065 RAMAKRUSHNA PANDA Electrical Engg. 

111 2202050066 AMIT PARIJA Electrical Engg. 

112 2202050067 ARCHITA KUNDU Electrical Engg. 

113 2202110020 ADYASHA GURU Electrical Engg. 

114 2202050083 BIJAYINI JOSHI Electrical Engg. 

115 2202050097 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO Electrical Engg. 

116 2202050098 KARAN PATEL Electrical Engg. 

117 2202050111 JYOTI RANJAN PRADHAN Electrical Engg. 

118 2202050114 SOUVIK SWAYANG PRAKASH Electrical Engg. 

119 2202050117 ABHISEK SETHY Electrical Engg. 

120 2202050118 SMITA PRAGYAN NANDA Electrical Engg. 

121 2202050125 SIDHARTH NANDA Electrical Engg. 

122 2202050126 RAMAN BAG Electrical Engg. 

123 2202050129 SHUBHENDU KU ROUT Electrical Engg. 

124 2202050131 SUMITRA BARIK Electrical Engg. 

125 2202050132 BINAYAK BARIK Electrical Engg. 

126 2202050141 SANGRAM RANASINGH Electrical Engg. 

127 2202050150 SOUDAMINI NAYAK Electrical Engg. 

128 1802050108 SAMEER MURMU Electrical Engg. 

129 2202060005 A SAI KIRAN Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

130 2202060009 SOUMYA RANJAN SENAPATI Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

131 2202060021 TWINKLE PRADHAN Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

132 2202060027 LIPA DAS Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

133 2202060028 ITISHREE PRIYADARSHANI MALLICK Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

134 2202110006 APARNA SAHU (TFW) Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

135 2202061042 VISHESH RAJ SINGH DINGRA Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

136 2202061047 
PRATIK PRIYANSHU 
BALABANTARAY Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

137 2202061053 BALKISHAN PADIHAR Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

138 2202061054 RABI NARAYAN DEEP Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

139 2202061059 SANDEEP MAHAKUD Electrical & Electronics Engg. 



140 2202061064 TRIDEV PRADHAN Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

141 2202061070 VIVEK PRADHAN Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

142 2202061071 SANJAY KUMAR NAG Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

143 2202061072 LIPSA GARUD Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

144 2202090126 LIPSA GARDIA Electrical & Electronics Engg. 

145 2202070003 PRATISRUTI PANIGRAHI Electronics & TC Engg. 

146 2202070007 SUBHAM MISHRA Electronics & TC Engg. 

147 2202070014 ANIKET JENA Electronics & TC Engg. 

148 2202070025 PRUTHWIRAJ SAMAL Electronics & TC Engg. 

149 2202070030 PRATYUSH RANJAN SAHU Electronics & TC Engg. 

150 2202070031 ADITYA NARAYAN DASH Electronics & TC Engg. 

151 2202020075 SWEJAL PATRA Electronics & TC Engg. 

152 2202070040 ANKIT DAS Electronics & TC Engg. 

153 2202070044 SUDHANSU SEKHAR PANDA Electronics & TC Engg. 

154 2202070045 KAJAL NAYAK Electronics & TC Engg. 

155 2202070048 PRIYADARSHINI MUDULI Electronics & TC Engg. 

156 2202070050 AUMSHUMAN MOHAPATRA Electronics & TC Engg. 

157 2202070051 TANNU AGRAWAL Electronics & TC Engg. 

158 2202070062 SHIRISH KUMAR MISHRA Electronics & TC Engg. 

159 2202070063 BISHAL SAHU Electronics & TC Engg. 

160 2202070065 PRITI RANJAN SAHOO Electronics & TC Engg. 

161 2202070067 SHUBHRANSHU SEKHAR PANDA Electronics & TC Engg. 

162 2202070068 MANINDRA SAHOO Electronics & TC Engg. 

163 2202070073 BISWA RANJAN SAHU Electronics & TC Engg. 

164 2202070083 SUBHANKAR PANDA Electronics & TC Engg. 

165 2202070090 HITESH KUMAR JENA Electronics & TC Engg. 

166 2202070092 SOMYA DARSHAN SAHU Electronics & TC Engg. 

167 2202070106 HRUSIKESH BISOI Electronics & TC Engg. 

168 2202070113 SOVNALIN NANDA Electronics & TC Engg. 

169 2202061063 ISHIKA PRADHAN Electronics & TC Engg. 

170 2202070118 SURYANSH SAHU Electronics & TC Engg. 

171 2202070129 PRITHIVIRAJ MALLICK Electronics & TC Engg. 

172 2202070132 BISWAJIT BEHERA Electronics & TC Engg. 

173 2202070146 DEBASHISH EKKA Electronics & TC Engg. 

174 2202070149 SONAL BINAY MUNDA Electronics & TC Engg. 

175 2202050080 K RAMYASHREE Electronics & TC Engg. 

176 2202100033 DOLAMANI ACHARYA Electronics & TC Engg. 

177 2202080001 LOHIT KUMAR TRIPATHY Information Technology 

178 2202080005 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA (TFW) Information Technology 

179 2202080006 SOUMYARANJAN PANDA (TFW) Information Technology 

180 2202080011 RAHUL RANJAN SAHU Information Technology 

181 2202080013 ABHINAB BANKA Information Technology 

182 2202080016 SWARUP SOURAV TRIPATHY Information Technology 

183 2202080018 PRATYASHA PANDA Information Technology 

184 2202080019 PRIYANKA PANIGRAHI Information Technology 

185 2202080020 BIRUPAKSHYA PANIGRAHI Information Technology 

186 2202080021 ADYASHA PATTANAYAK Information Technology 



187 2202080024 BHARAT PANIGRAHI Information Technology 

188 2202080034 SRISHTI SUDARSINI Information Technology 

189 2202080035 SAMEER MURMU Information Technology 

190 2202100013 JYOTI RANJAN SAHOO Information Technology 

191 2202081045 SWARAJ KUMAR PRADHAN Information Technology 

192 2202081050 ANSHUMAN PADHEE Information Technology 

193 2202081052 RITIKA KUMARI NAYAK Information Technology 

194 2202081062 ADISHREE SRIKUMAR Information Technology 

195 2202081063 HARMANDEEP KAUR Information Technology 

196 2202081066 SALEENA DAS Information Technology 

197 2202081070 BINOD KUMAR BEHERA Information Technology 

198 2202081077 JITENDRA MAJHI Information Technology 

199 2202081078 CHINMAYA KUMAR BEHERA Information Technology 

200 2202070055 SHRUTI BANERJEE Information Technology 

201 2202070047 KOMAL GOEL Information Technology 

202 2202090004 SHIBANANDA SAHOO Mechanical Engg. 

203 2202090009 RAJEEV PRAMANIK Mechanical Engg. 

204 2202090028 NEETISH PRIYADARSHEE SAHU Mechanical Engg. 

205 2202090033 SHAHIL MISHRA Mechanical Engg. 

206 2202090034 DINESH KUMAR SAHU Mechanical Engg. 

207 2202090039 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRADHAN Mechanical Engg. 

208 2202090043 SARTHAK PRIYADARSHI Mechanical Engg. 

209 2202090067 ANJANEYA DAS Mechanical Engg. 

210 2202090075 GEDDAM CHARAN Mechanical Engg. 

211 2202090081 RADHA MADHABA SAHU Mechanical Engg. 

212 2202090083 SANDEEP KAR Mechanical Engg. 

213 2202090084 SAHIL KUMAR Mechanical Engg. 

214 2202090085 ASHUTOSH MAHANTA Mechanical Engg. 

215 2202090086 RAKESH CHIRANJEEV SAHOO Mechanical Engg. 

216 2202090088 SUBHAJEET BEHERA Mechanical Engg. 

217 2202090091 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY Mechanical Engg. 

218 2202090092 ABHISEK BEHERA Mechanical Engg. 

219 2202090094 JATADHARI SAHOO Mechanical Engg. 

220 2202090101 GURJAS SINGH KABLI Mechanical Engg. 

221 2202090107 PRIYANSHU NANDA Mechanical Engg. 

222 2202090112 S S KRISHANU KUMAR MOHANTA Mechanical Engg. 

223 2202090113 GOURA PRASANNA MALLIK Mechanical Engg. 

224 2202090114 RAHUL KUMAR JOSHI Mechanical Engg. 

225 2202090123 SIDHARTH SETHI Mechanical Engg. 

226 2202090128 SIDDHANTA PANDEY Mechanical Engg. 

227 2202090130 NANDITA MOHANTY Mechanical Engg. 

228 2202090139 ARYAN KAR Mechanical Engg. 

229 2202090142 MISTY NAIK Mechanical Engg. 

230 2202090143 RAHUL PARIDA Mechanical Engg. 

231 2202090147 ALISHA BAHALA Mechanical Engg. 

232 2202090151 DEEPAK KHUNTIA Mechanical Engg. 

233 2102090100 LILAMRA NAIK  Mechanical Engg. 



234 2202100004 ROHIT DASH 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

235 2202100005 JAYDEV MOHAPATRA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

236 2202100007 
KUMARI ANCHAL MAHARANA 
(TFW) 

Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

237 2202100011 ARPITA MOHAPATRA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

238 2202100017 PRAYAS RAJ PANDA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

239 2202100018 ADITYA PRASAD PATTNAYAK 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

240 2202100019 ANANYA MOHAPATRA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

241 2202100021 BANTI PADHAN 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

242 2202100023 TANUSHREE PRADHAN 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

243 2202100026 ADITYA KIRAN PATNAIK 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

244 2202100027 ASHUTOSH DHAL 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

245 2202100029 AMLAN KUMAR SAHU 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

246 2202100031 SAI JAYANI SAHU 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

247 2202100032 CHITRESH DUTTA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

248 2202100034 SWAYAMSHU PRADHAN 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

249 2202100035 DIBYADATA SWAIN 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

250 2202100036 SHUBHAM BAL 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

251 2202100037 S.BALAKRISHNA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

252 2202100041 SATYABRATA LUHA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

253 2202100043 ANSHUMAN MAHARANA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

254 2202100047 DEBARAJ BEURA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

255 2202100048 AYUSH MOHANTY 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

256 2202100050 JAGESWAR NAIK 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

257 2202100052 ANKIT LAKRA 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

258 2202100053 BANASMITA SAHOO 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

259 2202100058 ASTHA PRAVA SAHU 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

260 2202100059 KHIRODINI SENDRIYA Metallurgical & Materials 



Engg. 

261 2202100060 SWATI SAMAL 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

262 2202100066 NIHAR RANJAN DAS 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

263 2102100004 AKASH DAS 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

264 2202110002 SHREYA MISHRA Production Engg. 

265 2202110004 AMRITA DASH Production Engg. 

266 2202110007 SAGARIKA BEHERA Production Engg. 

267 2202110011 BADRINARAYAN PRIYADARSHI Production Engg. 

268 2202110012 NAZIA RAHMAN Production Engg. 

269 2202110013 ARUNANSHU PANDA Production Engg. 

270 2202110021 JYOTI KUMARI SINGH Production Engg. 

271 2202110022 MANAS RANJAN BAGHAR Production Engg. 

272 2202110023 PURNACHANDRA PATEL Production Engg. 

273 2202110025 PRATIK DASH Production Engg. 

274 2202110026 RAJSEKHAR TANDIA Production Engg. 

275 2202110030 MAASUM KUMARI Production Engg. 

276 2202110031 PRATIKSHYA PRASANSITA MISHRA Production Engg. 

277 2202110032 KUSHAL MEHTA Production Engg. 

278 2202110033 
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI 
CHHOTARAY Production Engg. 

279 2202110034 AYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL Production Engg. 

280 2201010007 NAYANIKA MOHANTY Architecture 

281 2201010009 ALIVA DISHRI Architecture 

282 2201010011 PRAGYANMITA POTHAL Architecture 

283 2201010012 CHIRANJEEB RANA Architecture 

284 2201010013 DEEPIKA SAHOO Architecture 

285 2201010014 DIMPLE SAHU Architecture 

286 2201010015 SWETA SAMANTARAY Architecture 

287 2201010016 SONALI MAHAR Architecture 

288 2101010009 AMIT KUMAR DALABEHERA Architecture 

289 2303030001 Satyanarayan Panda Civil Engg. 

290 2303030003 Ananya Meher Civil Engg. 

291 2303030004 Puspanjali Sahu Civil Engg. 

292 2303030005 Sekhar Parida Civil Engg. 

293 2303031010 Rutuparna Tarei Civil Engg. 

294 2303050006 Ayusha Thanapati Electrical Engg. 

295 2303070007 Swagatika Panda Electronics & TC Engg. 

296 2303081004 Biswajit Maharana Information Technology 

297 2303090001 Spandanraj Lenka Mechanical Engg. 

298 2303090002 Ashutosh Patnaik Mechanical Engg. 

299 2303090009 Rajendra Majhi Mechanical Engg. 

300 2303090010 Sandip Pradhan Mechanical Engg. 

301 2303100002 Rashmi Sharma 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

302 2303100003 Pabitra Ranjan Mallick Metallurgical & Materials 



Engg. 

303 2303100005 Santanu Kumar Behera 
Metallurgical & Materials 
Engg. 

 


